5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

100m Senior Men
Member Federation
AUT
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

51

Num. of countries: 21
Surname
Fuchs
Dimitrov
Peev
Stromsik
Veleba
Zalesky
Ike
Rodriguez
Same Ekobo
Fall
Golitin
Rene
Vicaut
Edoburun
Hughes
Prescod
Ujah
Jakubczyk
Kranz
Menga
Reus
Nifad6époulos
Szabo
Reid
Cattaneo
Jacobs
Tortu
Garia
Martina
Paulina
van Gool
Jatta
Quarcoo
Kope¢
Olszewski

Tot. Number of athletes

1573

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 55
First Name
Markus
Denis

Petar
Zdenék

Jan

Dominik
Patrick Chinedu
Angel David
Aitor
Mouhamadou
Amaury
Marvin
Jimmy

Ojie

Zharnel
Reece
Chijindu
Lucas

Kevin

Aleixo Platini
Julian
loannis
Daniel

Leon
Federico
Lamont Marcell
Filippo
Christopher
Churandy
Hensley
Joris
Muhammed
Jonathan
Dominik

Remigiusz

Copyright © 2018 Arena

Tot. Number of Men

829

DoB

14/11/1995
10/02/1994
19/10/1996
25/11/1994
06/12/1986
23/08/1995
26/04/1984
25/04/1980
03/01/1997
25/02/1992
28/01/1997
11/04/1995
27/02/1992
02/06/1996
13/07/1995
29/02/1996
05/03/1994
28/04/1985
20/06/1998
29/09/1987
29/04/1988
01/11/1990
24/05/1997
26/07/1994
14/07/1993
26/09/1994
15/06/1998
16/12/1992
03/07/1984
26/06/1993
04/04/1998
30/01/1998
13/10/1996
05/03/1995
20/09/1992

4 ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of Women

PB

10.35
10.16
10.35
10.16
10.23
10.29
10.16
10.14
10.16
10.13
10.07
10.16

9.86
10.04

9.91
10.03

9.96
10.07
10.24
10.09
10.01
10.30
10.34

10.28
10.08

9.99
10.29

9.91
10.23
10.29
10.37
10.22
10.26
10.21

744

SB
10.35
10.29
10.35
10.16
10.37
10.29
10.16
10.17
10.16
10.13
10.07
10.16

9.91
10.04

9.91
10.04
10.08
10.24
10.24
10.09
10.15
10.30
10.34

10.28
10.08

9.99
10.29
10.20
10.27
10.29
10.37
10.22
10.26
10.21
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

100m Senior
Women

Member Federation

AUT
BLR
BUL
BUL
CYP
CZE
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Stowikowski
Lopes
Nascimento
Nascimento
Melnicescu
Neagoe
Clivaz
Mancini
Wicki
Wilson
Bujna
Volko
Hagberg
Larsson
Leal

Barnes
Guliyev
Harvey
Hekimoglu

Sokolov

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 23

Surname

Toth
Tsimanouskaya
Eftimova
Lalova-Collio
Fotopoulou
Seidlova

Lara

Pérez

Neola
Ombissa

Zahi
Asher-Smith
Lansiquot
Neita

Philip

Haase

Kwayie
Lickenkemper

Przemystaw
José
Carlos
Yazaldes
loan Andrei
lonut Andrei
Florian
Pascal
Silvan

Alex

Simon

Jan

Erik

Henrik
Dennis
Emre Zafer
Ramil

Jak Al
Yigitcan
Oleksandr

Num. of athletes: 41

First Name

Alexandra
Krystsina
Inna

Ivet

Olivia
Klara
Cristina
Maria Isabel
Orphee
Orlann
Carolle
Dina
Imani
Daryll
Asha
Rebekka
Lisa Marie
Gina

Copyright © 2018 Arena

20/11/1993
23/05/1995
12/10/1994
17/04/1986
01/01/1996
11/06/1994
30/09/1994
18/04/1989
13/02/1995
19/09/1990
27/12/1995
02/11/1996
11/04/1995
30/09/1999
29/10/1994
07/11/1988
29/05/1990
05/04/1989
27/04/1992
06/12/1997

DoB

29/06/1995
19/11/1996
19/06/1988
18/05/1984
20/12/1996
10/03/1994
05/08/1995
01/03/1993
01/02/1991
26/05/1991
12/06/1994
04/12/1995
17/12/1997
29/08/1996
25/10/1990
02/01/1993
27/10/1996
21/11/1996

4 ATHLETICS

10.23
10.32
10.13
10.16
10.32
10.33
10.36
10.25
10.17
10.11
10.42
10.13
10.36
10.22
10.37
10.08

9.97

9.92
10.34
10.17

PB

11.43
11.09
11.20
10.77
11.49
11.46
11.40
11.33
11.15
11.06
11.01
10.92
11.11
11.14
11.10
11.06
11.29
10.95

10.23
10.32
10.13
10.29
10.60
10.33
10.36
10.43
10.17
10.14
10.42
10.13
10.36
10.22
10.37
10.08
10.10

9.99
10.34
10.17

SB
11.43
11.09
11.35
11.18
11.49
11.46
11.42
11.33
11.15
11.06
11.01
10.92
11.11
11.19
11.21
11.35
11.29
11.07
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A

GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MON
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
UKR

200m Senior Men

Member Federation

AUT

BEL
BUL
CYP
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Pinto Tatjana 02/07/1992
Spanoudéki-Hatziriga Rafailia 07/06/1994
Nguyen Anasztazia 09/01/1993
Akpe-Moses Gina 25/02/1999
Healy Phil 19/11/1994
Vaisman Diana 23/07/1998
Bongiorni Anna 15/09/1993
Siragusa Irene 23/06/1993
BukSa Sindija 14/12/1997
Deliautaité Karolina 09/08/1995
Gastaud Marie Charlotte 30/11/1999
Samuel Jamile 24/04/1992
Schippers Dafne 15/06/1992
Sedney Naomi 17/12/1994
van Hunenstijn Marije 02/03/1995
Okparaebo Ezinne 03/03/1988
Rgnningen Helene 04/09/1998
Swoboda Ewa 26/07/1997
Bazolo Lorene Dorcas 04/05/1983
Del Ponte Ajla 15/07/1996
Kambundiji Mujinga 17/06/1992
Kora Salomé 08/06/1994
Stuy Hrystyna 03/02/1988
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 44

Surname First Name DoB

Fuchs Markus 14/11/1995
Vanderbemden Robin 10/02/1994
Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994
Dimitriades Paisios 16/07/1997
Jirka Jan 05/10/1993
Maslak Pavel 21/02/1991
Hortelano Bruno 18/09/1991
Juarez Sergio 23/07/1997
Retamal Pol 16/03/1999
Rodriguez Daniel 26/01/1995
Lehtonen Oskari 14/06/1997
Dutamby Stuart 24/04/1994
Zeze Mickael-Méba 19/05/1994
Amaning Edmond 27/10/1993
Gemili Adam 06/10/1993

Copyright © 2018 Arena

4 ATHLETICS

11.00
11.27
11.43
11.46
11.28
11.38
11.39
11.21
11.29
11.54
13.14
11.12
10.81
11.24
11.29
11.10
11.46
11.12
11.21
11.21
10.95
11.25
11.20

PB
20.84
20.43
20.92
20.98
20.75
20.46
20.04
20.90
20.81
20.59
20.88
20.41
20.47
20.43
19.97

1111
11.27
11.49
11.46
11.28
11.38
11.39
11.21
11.29
11.54
13.31
11.14
11.01
11.24
11.29
11.24
11.46
11.24
11.33
11.21
10.95
11.25
11.20

SB
20.84
20.43
20.92
20.98
20.75
20.70
20.04
20.90
20.81
20.59
20.88
20.41

20.65i
20.43
20.21
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A

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NED
NOR
POR
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Mitchell-Blake

Williams
Bryan
Erewa
Menga
Miiller
Trivizas
Tséakonas
Lawler
Reid
Desalu
Howe
Manenti
Truskauskas
Bockarie
Burnet
Martina
Quarcoo
Dos Santos
Neagoe
Terpezan
Wicki
Wilson
Bujna
Volko
Svensson
Guliyev
Ibrahimov

Smelyk

Nethaneel
Delano
Michael
Robin
Aleixo Platini
Steven
Panayiotis
LikoUrgos-Stéfanos
Marcus
Leon
Eseosa
Andrew
Davide
Gediminas
Solomon
Taymir
Churandy
Jonathan
Ricardo
lonut Andrei
Alexandru
Silvan

Alex

Simon

Jan

Felix

Ramil

Emil

Serhiy

Copyright © 2018 Arena

02/04/1994
23/12/1993
09/06/1991
24/06/1991
29/09/1987
15/09/1990
22/11/1987
08/03/1990
28/02/1995
26/07/1994
19/02/1994
12/05/1985
16/04/1989
02/01/1998
18/05/1987
01/10/1992
03/07/1984
13/10/1996
18/12/1994
11/06/1994
21/12/1994
13/02/1995
19/09/1990
27/12/1995
02/11/1996
09/08/1997
29/05/1990
01/02/1990
19/04/1987

19.95
20.27
20.58
20.40
20.27
20.46
20.58
20.09
20.40

20.31
20.28
20.44
20.98
20.37
20.52
19.81
20.39
20.78
20.88
20.86
20.60
20.14
20.67
20.24
20.87
19.88
20.86
20.30

20.21
20.47
20.58
20.63
20.37
20.46
20.85
20.48
20.40

20.52
20.47
20.51
20.98
20.46
20.52
20.28
20.69
20.78
20.88
21.14
20.60
20.14
20.67
20.24
20.91
19.90
20.86
20.34
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

200m Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
BUL
BUL
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
MLT
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Depuydt
Tsimanouskaya
Eftimova
Lalova-Collio
Pirkova
Bestue
Garcia
Sevilla
Asher-Smith
Dobbin
Hylton
Williams
Williams
Haase
Muller

Pinto
Wessolly
Healy
Hooper
Siragusa
Buksa
Wingfield
Samuel
Schippers
Okparaebo
Rgnningen
Kietbasinska
Kotwita
Bazolo
Atcho

Dagry

Del Ponte
Halbheer
Kambundiji
Bezekova
Bryzgina
Kachur
Kalistratova

Num. of athletes: 38

First Name

Manon
Krystsina
Inna

Ivet
Marcela
Jael
Estela
Paula
Dina

Beth
Shannon
Bianca
Jodie
Rebekka
Laura
Tatjana
Jessica-Bianca
Phil

Gloria
Irene
Sindija
Charlotte
Jamile
Dafne
Ezinne
Helene
Anna
Martyna
Loréne Dorcas
Sarah
Samantha
Ajla
Cornelia
Mujinga
Alexandra
Yelizaveta
Yana
Alina

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

02/04/1997
19/11/1996
19/06/1988
18/05/1984
25/01/1996
24/09/2000
20/03/1989
28/06/1997
04/12/1995
07/06/1994
19/12/1996
18/12/1993
28/09/1993
02/01/1993
11/12/1995
02/07/1992
11/12/1996
19/11/1994
03/03/1992
23/06/1993
14/12/1997
30/11/1994
24/04/1992
15/06/1992
03/03/1988
04/09/1998
26/06/1990
13/01/1999
04/05/1983
01/06/1995
22/10/1994
15/07/1996
16/08/1992
17/06/1992
13/08/1992
28/11/1989
13/01/1997
06/11/1996

4 ATHLETICS

PB

23.33
23.13
22.94
22.32
23.30
23.31
23.11
23.33
22.07
22.59
22.78
22.58
22.46
22.76
22.65
22.84
22.89
22.99
22.89
22.96
23.02
23.78
22.37
21.63
23.30
23.27
22.94
22.99
23.01
22.80
23.32
23.07
23.12
22.42
23.44
22.44
23.20
23.30

SB

23.33
23.30
23.11
22.63
23.36
23.31
23.11
23.33
22.25
22.59
22.78
22.60
22.75
23.12
23.11
22.84
22.89
22.99
23.09
23.06
23.02
24.32
22.37
22.34
23.38
23.27
23.04
22.99
23.47
22.80
23.32
23.07
23.12
22.48
23.54
23.55
23.58
23.55
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400m Senior Men

Member Federation

ALB
BEL
BEL
BEL
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GIB
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
SWE
TUR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 23
Surname
Burraj
Borlée
Borlée
Borlée
Ruzié
Desensky
Maslak
Sorm

Bua
Echeverry
Garcia
Husillos

No6u

Cowan
Hudson-Smith
Rooney
Yousif
Dammermann
Schlegel
Schneider
Trefz

Franco
O'Donnell
Blair-Sanford
Galvan

Re

Leitis
Bonevacia
Warholm
Kowaluk
Krawczuk
Zalewski
Dos Santos
Parge
Janezi¢
Burgunder
Martinsson
Altintas

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 42
First Name
Franko
Dylan
Jonathan
Kevin
Mateo
Michal
Pavel
Patrik
Lucas
Darwin Andrés
Samuel
Oscar
Tony
Dwayne
Matthew
Martyn
Rabah
Fabian
Marvin
Patrick
Johannes
Jessy
Christopher
Donald
Matteo
Davide
Janis
Liemarvin
Karsten
Dariusz
tukasz
Karol
Ricardo
Robert
Luka
Joel

Erik
Batuhan

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

01/01/1998
20/09/1992
22/02/1988
22/02/1988
16/08/1994
01/03/1993
21/02/1991
21/11/1993
12/01/1994
02/01/1996
04/12/1991
18/07/1993
28/08/1998
01/01/1985
26/10/1994
03/04/1987
11/12/1986
19/10/1997
02/01/1998
30/11/1992
07/06/1992
07/12/1998
17/05/1998
05/02/1987
24/08/1988
16/03/1993
13/04/1989
05/04/1989
28/02/1996
16/04/1996
15/06/1989
07/08/1993
18/12/1994
25/04/1997
14/11/1995
20/05/1991
25/09/1996
26/04/1996

PB

46.58
45.55
44.43
44.56
46.13
46.39
44.79
46.20
45.25
46.23
45.00
44.73
46.24
45.34
44.48
44.45
44.54
45.94
45.95
45.82
45.70
48.40
46.54
45.04
45.12
45.26
45.60
44.72
44.87
46.06
45.65
45.15
45.74
45.84
44.84
46.00
46.73
45.85

SB

46.58
45.55
45.57
45.52
46.51
46.51
45.47i
46.23
45.25
46.23
45.48
44.73
47.08
45.65
44.63
46.01
45.39
45.94
45.95
45.82
45.70
48.40
46.85
45.49
45.75
45.26
46.08
45.03
45.14
46.06
46.04
45.15
46.09
45.84
45.38
47.10
46.80
46.13
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A

TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m Senior
Women

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
ANA
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
LTU
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Can

Butrym
Pozdnyakov
Senyk

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 21

Surname

Aksyonova
Mamina

Miller

Bolingo Mbongo
Laus
Seidlova
Symerska
Vondrova
Bueno

Guei

Allcock

Clark

Nielsen
Onuora
Gonska
Belibasaki
Mourta
Vasiliou
Nadhazy
Chigbolu
Grenot
Latiseva-Cudare
Misitnaité
Morauskaité
Serksniené

de Witte

de Witte
Ghafoor
Baumgart-Witan
Hotub-Kowalik
Swiety-Ersetic
Azevedo

Gal

Miklos

Yavuz
Vitaliy
Oleksiy

Stanislav

Num. of athletes: 44

First Name

Kseniya
Alena
Polina
Cynthia
Camille
Zdenka
Alena
Lada
Laura
Floria
Amy
Zoey
Laviai
Anyika
Nadine
Maria
Déspina
Irini
Evelin
Maria Benedicta
Libania
Gunta
Eva
Modesta
Agné
Laura
Lisanne
Madiea
lga
Matgorzata
Justyna
Cétia
Camelia Florina
Andrea

Copyright © 2018 Arena

23/02/1987
10/01/1991
01/04/1995
23/11/1996

DoB

14/01/1988
30/05/1990
09/06/2000
12/01/1993
23/05/1993
02/04/1997
01/11/1996
06/09/1999
25/05/1993
02/05/1990
24/08/1993
25/10/1994
13/03/1996
28/10/1984
23/01/1990
19/06/1991
04/06/1996
18/03/1990
02/03/1995
27/07/1989
12/07/1983
09/03/1995
04/12/1991
02/10/1995
18/02/1988
07/08/1995
10/09/1992
09/09/1992
11/04/1989
30/10/1992
03/12/1992
09/03/1994
18/10/1992
17/04/1999

4 ATHLETICS

4551 45.84
45.01 46.04
46.42 46.42
46.68 46.68
PB SB

49.92 52.46
51.17 52.15
51.80 51.80
52.07 52.07
51.49 51.49
53.08 53.08
53.02 53.02
52.95i 52.95i
52.17 52.17
50.84 51.52
51.36 51.36
51.36 51.36
51.70 51.70
50.87 51.13
52.00 52.00
51.14 51.14
52.98 52.98
51.86 53.07
52.88 53.09
51.67 52.08
50.30 51.32
51.37 51.83
53.06 53.25
52.67 52.67
50.99 50.99
52.15 52.16
50.96 50.96
51.12 51.12
51.71 51.71
51.18 51.18
51.05 51.05
51.63 52.18
52.68 55.28
52.07 52.07
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A

ROU
SLO
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Réazor
Horvat

Ciric

Salaski
Bezekova
Putalova
Hellgvist
Bryzhina
Lohvynenko
Melnyk

Bianca
Anita

Maja
Tamara
Alexandra
Iveta
Matilda
Anastasiya
Alina
Tetyana

Copyright © 2018 Arena

08/08/1994
07/09/1996
07/11/1989
16/10/1988
13/08/1992
24/03/1988
28/07/1993
09/01/1998
18/07/1990
02/04/1995

50.37
51.22
52.78i
51.89
52.46
52.18
53.12
51.89
51.19
51.92

52.96
51.22
52.78i
52.26
52.46
52.41
53.12
52.79
52.58
52.42
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

800m Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
BIH
BIH
CRO
CYP
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
KOS
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
SLO
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 20
Surname
Crestan
Mujezinovic
Tuka
Cepus
Demetriou
Hodbod
Snejdr
Bube
Andujar
Ben

de Arriba
Ordofiez
Bosse
Tual

Giles
Learmonth
Osagie
Rowden
Huber
Kessler
Reuther
Kazi
Curran
English
Barontini
Hajdari
Einan
Roth
Borkowski
Kszczot
Lewandowski
Rozmys
Trofin
Rudolf
Kramer

Hutsol

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 36
First Name
Elliott
Abedin
Amel
Sven
Christos
Lukas
Filip
Andreas
Daniel
Adrian
Alvaro
Saul
Pierre-Ambroise
Gabiriel
Elliot
Guy
Andrew
Daniel
Benedikt
Christoph
Marc
Tamas
Zak

Mark
Simone
Musa
Markus
Thomas
Mateusz
Adam
Marcin
Michat
Cosmin
Zan
Andreas
Yevhen

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

22/02/1999
02/06/1993
09/01/1991
09/12/1999
22/09/1993
02/03/1996
16/04/1995
13/07/1987
14/05/1994
04/08/1998
02/06/1994
10/04/1994
11/05/1992
09/04/1998
26/05/1994
20/04/1992
19/02/1988
09/09/1997
13/10/1989
28/04/1995
23/06/1996
16/05/1985
17/12/1993
18/03/1993
05/01/1999
11/10/1987
10/08/1997
11/02/1991
02/04/1997
02/09/1989
13/06/1987
13/03/1995
09/01/1996
09/05/1993
13/04/1997
13/05/1990

PB

1:46.84
1:46.38
1:42.51
1:47.51
1:47.19
1:46.98
1:45.56
1:44.89
1:45.17
1:46.94
1:44.99
1:43.65
1:42.53
1:46.35
1:44.99
1:44.73
1:43.77
1:44.97
1:46.31
1:46.11
1:45.22
1:45.37
1:46.78
1:44.84
1:47.35
1:47.4h
1:47.64
1:45.75
1:46.27
1:43.30
1:43.72
1:45.70
1:46.41
1:46.00
1:45.03
1:46.56

SB

1:46.84
1:46.90
1:45.68
1:47.51
1:47.19
1:47.36
1:45.56
1:46.38
1:46.40
1:46.94
1:44.99
1:43.65
1:44.20
1:46.35
1:45.04
1:44.73
1:45.09
1:44.97
1:46.31
1:46.11
1:45.42
1:48.11
1:46.88
1:47.48i
1:47.35
1:48.09
1:47.64
1:45.75
1:46.27
1:44.72
1:44.32
1:46.22
1:46.41
1:47.77
1:45.03
1:46.56
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

800m Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CYP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
KOS
LAT
LTU
LUX
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 24

Surname

Eykens
Barysevich
Evangelidou
Guerrero
Kuivisto
Anais
Lamote
Saunders
Bell
Oskan-Clarke
Sharp
Tracey
Hering

Kéri

Cléirigh Buttner
Mooney
Hinriksdaéttir
Belld
Santiusti
Bakrraqi
Velvere
BalCitnaité
Mathias
Wolters-Verstegen
Elvemo
Hynne
Cichocka
Sabat

Pen

Bichel
Hoffmann
Gajanova
Hermansson
Lindh
Lyakhova
Pryshchepa

Num. of athletes: 36

First Name

Renée
Daryia
Natalia
Esther
Sara
Cynthia
Renelle
Claudia
Alexandra
Shelayna
Lynsey
Adelle
Christina
Bianka
Siofra
Claire
Anita
Elena
Yusnheysi
Gresa
Liga
Eglé
Charline
Sanne
Yngvild
Hedda
Angelika
Anna
Marta
Selina
Lore
Gabriela
Hanna
Lovisa
Olha
Nataliya

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

08/06/1996
06/04/1990
10/03/1991
07/02/1990
18/08/1991
18/01/1988
26/12/1993
19/05/1994
04/11/1992
20/01/1990
11/07/1990
27/05/1993
09/10/1994
19/04/1994
21/07/1995
21/06/1992
13/01/1996
18/01/1997
24/12/1984
11/09/1995
10/02/1990
31/10/1988
23/05/1992
10/11/1985
28/05/1990
13/03/1990
15/03/1988
09/11/1993
31/07/1993
26/07/1991
25/07/1996
12/10/1999
18/05/1989
09/07/1991
18/03/1992
11/09/1994

4 ATHLETICS

PB

2:00.00
2:01.93
2:01.77
2:00.77
2:02.14
2:00.60
1:58.01
2:00.47
1:59.93
1:58.86
1:57.69
2:00.04
1:59.54
2:02.39
2:01.98
2:01.61
2:00.05
2:02.28
1:58.53
2:12.79
2:00.85
1:59.29
2:00.35
1:59.29
2:01.65
1:59.87
1:58.41
2:01.28
2:00.09
1:57.95
2:02.82
2:01.90
2:00.43
1:58.77
1:58.64
1:58.60

SB

2:00.92
2:03.36
2:01.77
2:01.54
2:02.14
2:00.60
1:58.83
2:00.47
1:59.93
1:59.81i
1:59.34
2:00.91
2:00.48
2:03.85
2:02.46i
2:01.61
2:01.05
2:02.28
2:00.95
2:12.79
2:00.85
2:04.22
2:00.35
1:59.85
2:01.65
2:01.46
2:00.70i
2:01.28
2:00.09
2:00.75
2:02.82
2:01.90
2:01.32
2:02.49
2:00.47
1:59.83
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A

1500m Senior Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

AND
BEL
BEL
BEL
CYP
CZE
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GIB
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
LTU
LUX
MKD
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 20

Surname

GOmez
Callahan
Debjani
Kimeli
Khadiri
Holusa

Ben

Denissel
Miellet
Mischler
Gourley
Grice

O'Hare
Wightman
Benitz
Probst
Tesfaye
Dixon

Kazi

Kovéacs
Abdikadar Sheikh Al
Bussotti Neves Junior
BertaSius
Grethen
Ivanovski
Edman
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Lewandowski
Rozmys
Hochstrasser
Berglund
Engholm
Rogestedt
Ozbilen

Kyts

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 37
First Name
Carles

Peter

Ismael

Isaac

Amine

Jakub

Adrian

Simon

Alexis

Baptiste

Neil

Charlie Da'Vvall
Chris

Jake

Timo

Marius
Homiyu
Harvey
Tamas
Benjamin
Mohad

Joao Capistrano M.
Simas

Charles

Dario
Ferdinand Kvan
Filip

Henrik

Jakob

Marcin

Michat

Jan

Kalle

Elmar

Johan

ilham Tanui

Volodymyr

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

21/02/1994
01/06/1991
25/09/1990
09/03/1994
20/11/1988
20/02/1988
04/08/1998
22/05/1990
05/05/1995
23/11/1997
07/02/1995
07/11/1993
23/11/1990
11/07/1994
24/12/1991
20/08/1995
23/06/1993
02/11/1993
16/05/1985
24/01/1995
12/06/1993
10/05/1993
31/10/1993
22/06/1992
15/05/1997
12/02/1993
20/04/1993
24/02/1991
19/09/2000
13/06/1987
13/03/1995
23/10/1988
11/03/1996
02/10/1992
27/01/1993
05/03/1990
15/01/1987

4 ATHLETICS

PB

3:48.52
3:37.11
3:33.70
3:36.51
3:39.50
3:32.49
3:39.40
3:34.54
3:37.56
3:37.17
3:35.98
3:33.60
3:32.11
3:33.96
3:34.87
3:37.07
3:31.98
3:43.84
3:37.41
3:39.49
3:36.54
3:37.12
3:39.01
3:39.02
3:47.13
3:38.64
3:30.01
3:31.46
3:31.18
3:34.04
3:36.37
3:38.73
3:36.60
3:39.75
3:36.58
3:31.30
3:38.61

SB

3:48.52
3:37.11
3:35.71
3:36.51
3:39.56
3:32.49
3:39.40
3:36.88
3:37.56
3:37.17
3:35.98
3:34.20
3:32.11
3:33.96
3:37.74
3:37.07
3:36.03
3:43.84
3:39.22
3:41.59
3:36.54
3:38.37
3:39.01
3:39.51
3:47.13
3:38.64
3:30.01
3:35.61
3:31.18
3:35.06
3:39.76
3:38.73
3:36.60
3:39.75
3:38.44
3:38.68
3:39.55
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

1500m Senior
Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
CYP
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SRB
Sul
SWE
SWE

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15

Surname

Vanderelst
Barysevich
Evangelidou
Maki
Mezulianikova
Vrzalova
Espejo
Guerrero
Pereira
Pérez
Kuivisto
McDonald
Muir

Reekie
Weightman
Granz

Klein
Klosterhalfen
Sujew
Mageean
Cichocka
Ennaoui

Pen
Bobocea
Terzi¢
Sclabas
Hermansson

Silvander

Num. of athletes: 28

First Name
Elise
Daryia
Natalia
Kristiina
Diana
Simona
Cristina
Esther
Solange Andreia
Marta
Sara
Sarah
Laura
Jemma
Laura
Caterina
Hanna
Konstanze
Diana
Ciara
Angelika
Sofia
Marta
Claudia
Amela
Delia
Hanna

Anna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

27/01/1998
06/04/1990
10/03/1991
22/09/1991
10/04/1992
07/04/1988
13/10/1994
07/02/1990
12/12/1989
19/04/1993
18/08/1991
02/08/1993
09/05/1993
06/03/1998
01/07/1991
14/03/1994
06/04/1993
18/02/1997
02/11/1990
12/03/1992
15/03/1988
30/08/1995
31/07/1993
11/06/1992
02/01/1993
08/11/2000
18/05/1989
22/06/1993

PB

4:09.31
4:06.75
4:10.98
4:08.19
4:06.12
4:04.80
4:09.34
4:07.90
4:06.39
4:04.88
4:08.96
4:04.28
3:55.22
4:06.11
4:00.17
4:08.12
4:04.15
3:58.92
4:05.62
4:01.46
4:01.61
4:01.00
4:04.53
4:06.33
4:04.77
4:10.10
4:12.01
4:11.23

SB

4:09.31
4:06.75
4:10.98
4:11.18
4:06.12
4:04.80
4:09.34
4:07.90
4:08.52
4:04.88
4:08.96
4:04.28
3:58.18
4:06.11
4:01.76
4:08.12
4:06.46
4:04.00i
4:05.95
4:04.13
4:06.35i
4:02.93
4:04.53
4:10.37i
4:10.22
4:10.10
4:12.01
4:11.23
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A

5000m Senior Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 12

Surname

Akhmadiyev
Vojta

Abdi
Bouchikhi
Hendrix
Kimeli
Abadia
Mechaal
Pérez
Amdouni
Carvalho
Mekhissi-Benabbad
Connor
Thompson
Scott

Petros
Ringer

Fehr

Orth

Crippa

Dini

de Haan
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Svela
Wanders
Raess
Arikan
Ozbilen

Ozdemir

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 31
First Name
Rinas
Andreas
Bashir
Soufiane
Robin

Isaac
Antonio

Adel

Juan

Morad
Florian
Mahiedine
Ben

Chris

Marc
Amanal
Richard
Marcel
Florian
Yemaneberhan
Lorenzo
Benjamin Rainero
Filip

Henrik
Jakob

Per

Julien

Jonas

Polat Kemboi
Kaan Kigen

Ramazan

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

25/05/1989
09/06/1989
10/02/1989
22/03/1990
14/01/1995
09/03/1994
02/07/1990
05/12/1990
06/11/1988
21/01/1988
09/03/1989
15/03/1985
17/10/1992
17/04/1981
21/12/1993
17/05/1995
27/02/1989
20/06/1992
24/07/1989
15/10/1996
02/10/1994
27/02/1993
20/04/1993
24/02/1991
19/09/2000
19/03/1992
18/03/1996
08/03/1994
12/12/1990
15/01/1986
06/07/1991

PB

13:35.75
13:38.03
13:06.10
13:19.55
13:29.57
13:21.09
13:12.68
13:15.40
13:28.30
13:11.18i
13:27.76
13:20.53
13:29.35
13:11.51
13:22.37
13:34.15
13:10.94
13:31.29
13:23.67
13:18.83
13:40.10
13:35.77
13:30.48
13:16.97
13:20.78
13:41.30
13:27.72
13:39.08
13:05.98
12:58.58
13:37.58

SB

13:39.53
13:52.88
13:19.80
13:19.55
13:29.57
13:21.09
13:24.18
13:29.94
13:28.30
13:19.93
13:27.76
13:20.53
13:29.35
13:25.29
13:29.27
13:34.15
13:22.48
13:37.28
13:34.03
13:18.83
13:40.10
13:35.77
13:30.48
13:16.97
13:20.78
13:41.30
13:27.72
13:39.08
13:51.10
13:38.03
13:58.51
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

5000m Senior
Women

Member Federation

AUT
BEL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ISR
NED
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 12

Surname

Pauer
Carton
Courtney
McColgan
Twell
Burkard
Klein
Klosterhalfen
Krebs
Salpeter
Krumins
Hassan
Koster
Grgvdal
Rutkowska
Kaczynska
Bobocel
Bahta
Fougberg
Nilsson
Can
Shmatenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 22

First Name
Nada
Louise
Melissa
Eilish
Steph
Elena
Hanna
Konstanze
Denise
Lonah Chemtai
Susan
Sifan
Maureen
Karoline Bjerkeli
Katarzyna
Paulina
Ancuta
Meraf
Charlotta
Linn
Yasemin

Yuliya

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

11/11/1986
16/04/1994
30/08/1993
25/11/1990
17/08/1989
10/02/1992
06/04/1993
18/02/1997
27/06/1987
12/12/1988
08/07/1986
01/01/1993
03/07/1992
14/06/1990
14/01/1994
24/07/1991
03/10/1987
24/06/1989
19/06/1985
15/10/1990
11/12/1996
10/10/1991

PB

15:40.61
15:23.82
15:16.51
14:48.49
14:54.08
15:12.17
15:17.14
14:51.38
15:26.58
15:17.81
14:51.25
14:22.34
15:07.20
14:57.53
15:37.31
15:29.67
15:39.08
14:49.95
15:23.80
15:18.14
14:36.82
15:22.85

SB
15:40.61
15:33.25
15:16.51
14:52.83
15:18.77
15:12.17
15:17.47
15:19.93
15:26.58
15:17.81
15:22.70
14:22.34
15:19.61

15:37.31
15:29.67
15:39.08
15:10.20
15:23.80
15:18.14
15:30.38
15:44.85
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

10,000m Senior

Men

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
POR
ROU
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Rybakov
Abdi
Bouchikhi
Debognies
Zemanik
Abadia
Jelloul
Mateo
Mechaal
Pérez
Vattulainen
Amdouni
Barrer
Carvalho
Connor
Thompson
Vernon
Yee
Gohler
Hendel
Petros
Ringer
Scullion
Amare
Crippa
Dini

de Haan
Vedvik
Barata
Soare
Wanders
Arikan
Kaya
Ozbilen
Koval
Siruk

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 36

First Name
Yevgeniy
Bashir
Soufiane
Simon

Jakub
Antonio
Mohamed
Daniel

Adel

Juan

Arttu

Morad
Francois
Florian

Ben

Chris

Andy
Alexander
Timo
Sebastian
Amanal
Richard
Stephen
Girmaw
Yemaneberhan
Lorenzo
Benjamin Rainero
Marius Qyre
Samuel
Nicolae Alexandru
Julien

Polat Kemboi
Aras

Kaan Kigen
Vasyl

Dmytro

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

27/02/1985
10/02/1989
22/03/1990
16/07/1996
21/06/1995
02/07/1990
30/06/1994
31/08/1989
05/12/1990
06/11/1988
03/12/1991
21/01/1988
08/06/1993
09/03/1989
17/10/1992
17/04/1981
07/01/1986
18/02/1998
06/02/1990
01/12/1995
17/05/1995
27/02/1989
09/11/1988
26/10/1987
15/10/1996
02/10/1994
27/02/1993
18/03/1992
19/07/1993
25/08/1991
18/03/1996
12/12/1990
04/04/1994
15/01/1986
11/11/1989
12/04/1991

4 ATHLETICS

PB

28:01.93
27:36.40
27:41.20
28:25.32
29:10.43
28:07.14
28:44.37
28:42.42
27:50.56
28:25.66
28:48.43
27:36.80
27:55.95
28:06.78
28:14.56
27:27.36
27:42.62
27:51.94
28:49.53
28:44.68
28:29.78
27:36.52
28:36.05
28:10.32
27:44.21
28:30.01
28:44.84
28:42.15
28:24.85
28:25.38
28:06.17
27:35.50
27:48.53
27:03.49
28:35.44
28:34.36

SB

28:29.52

27:41.20
28:25.32
29:10.43
28:17.24
28:44.37
28:42.42
27:50.56
28:35.59
28:48.43
27:36.80
27:55.95
28:06.78
28:14.56
27:52.56
27:52.32
27:51.94
28:49.53
28:44.68
28:29.78
27:36.52
28:36.05
28:15.41
27:44.21
28:30.01
28:44.84
28:42.15
28:24.85
28:25.38
28:07.15
27:56.53
28:52.68

28:35.44
28:38.07
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

10,000m Senior
Women

Member Federation

BLR
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ISR
NED
NED
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

Marathon Senior

Men
Member Federation

ART
AUT
AUT
AUT

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15 Num. of athletes: 28

Surname First Name DoB
Kudzelich Sviatlana 07/05/1987
Carretero Tania 02/03/1991
Lugueros Nuria 09/04/1988
Melero Maitane 20/02/1983
Duarte Sophie 31/07/1981
Arter Charlotte 18/06/1991
Wright Alice 03/11/1994
Dattke Miriam 24/06/1998
Gehring Anna 15/11/1996
Reh Alina 23/05/1997
Tanner Natalie 03/09/1995
Papp Krisztina 17/12/1982
Mitchell Emma 02/09/1993
Salpeter Lonah Chemtai 12/12/1988
Krumins Susan 08/07/1986
Vastenburg Jip 21/03/1994
Rutkowska Katarzyna 14/01/1994
Monteiro Inés 18/05/1980
Moreira Sara 17/10/1985
Ribeiro Sara Catarina 31/05/1990
Béarca Roxana 22/06/1988
Bobocel Ancuta 03/10/1987
Bahta Meraf 24/06/1989
Fougberg Charlotta 19/06/1985
Can Yasemin 11/12/1996
Prokofyeva Yevheniya 05/06/1995
Serdyuk Olena 04/11/1981
Shmatenko Yuliya 10/10/1991
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 26 Num. of athletes: 73

Surname First Name DoB
Gatkuoth Puok Thiep 01/01/1990
Herzog Peter 01/08/1987
Ketema Lemawork 22/10/1985
Pfeil Valentin 17/07/1988

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

32:40.61
33:04.43
32:52.89
32:50.30
32:34.07
32:15.71
32:15.73
32:40.58
32:20.37
32:17.17
32:36.15
31:46.47
32:49.91
31:33.03
31:20.24
31:35.48
32:31.40
31:13.58
31:12.93
32:21.19
32:30.97
31:43.12
31:13.06
33:13.44
30:26.41
32:59.58
32:48.54
32:57.31

PB

2:16:57
2:14:23
2:14:50

SB

33:04.43
32:52.89
32:50.30
32:34.07
32:15.71
32:15.73
32:40.58
32:20.37
32:17.17
32:36.15
33:05.80
32:49.91
31:33.03

33:03.42
32:31.40
32:20.72
32:10.50
32:21.19
32:30.97
31:43.12

33:13.44

32:59.58

32:48.54
32:57.31

SB

2:16:57
2:14:35
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

AUT
BEL
CRO
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GIB
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NED

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Steinhammer
Naert

Daly

Ulad
Arrospide
Espafia
Guerra
Nimo
Santiago
Fosti
Nurme
Chahdi
Durand
Habarurema
Malaty
Meftah
Kharazishvili
Baar
Groschel
Koller
Pflieger
Reinwand
Schdfisch
Rogers
Gelaoulzos
Karaiskos
Magginas
Csere
Ciobanu
Clohisey
Hehir
Pollock
Seaward
Teferi
Ghebrehiwet Faniel
La Rosa
Rachik
Viskers
Brasevicius
Dopolskas
Kancys
Virsilas
Nageeye

Christian
Koen

Dan

Abdi Hakin
Iraitz
Jesus
Javier
Pedro
Camilo Raul
Roman
Tiidrek
Hassan
Yohan
Jean-Domascene
Benjamin
Abdellatif
Daviti
Philipp
Tom
Jonas
Philipp
Sebastian
Marcus
Arnold
Konstadinos
Panayiotis
Dimos
Gaspar
Sergiu
Mick

Sean

Paul

Kevin
Maru

Eyob
Stefano
Yassine
Janis
Ignas
Valdas
Remigijus
Mindaugas
Abdi

Copyright © 2018 Arena

21/10/1988
03/09/1989
15/08/1985
14/06/1991
05/08/1988
21/08/1978
10/11/1983
05/06/1980
22/12/1982
06/06/1983
18/11/1985
07/05/1989
14/05/1985
04/12/1976
07/05/1986
03/01/1982
24/04/1992
16/06/1992
25/08/1991
22/03/1993
16/07/1987
07/08/1987
07/07/1987
04/09/1990
21/11/1990
16/12/1988
28/06/1982
12/08/1991
10/08/1983
13/01/1986
27/01/1985
25/06/1986
03/10/1985
17/02/1992
26/11/1992
22/09/1985
11/06/1993
30/03/1989
21/09/1984
30/04/1992
17/07/1987
08/04/1986
02/03/1989

2:17:54
2:10:16
2:20:26
2:14:03
2:16:24
2:11:58
2:08:36
2:12:10
2:13:56
2:17:54
2:17:59
2:10:20
2:14:00
2:12:40
2:12:00
2:09:46
2:16:17
2:16:17
2:15:20
2:16:03
2:12:50
2:15:27
2:15:59
2:42:07
2:21:55
2:28:57
2:28:59
2:16:03
2:15:14
2:14:55
2:16:18
2:15:30
2:14:52
2:17:55
2:12:16
2:11:08
2:13:22
2:18:15
2:18:56
2:16:35
2:13:12
2:23:49
2:08:16

2:27:54

2:16:24
2:13:24
2:08:36

2:13:56

2:19:40
2:18:38

2:15:13

2:16:17
2:15:20

2:13:39
2:15:27

2:15:59
2:42:07

2:14:55

2:19:54

2:18:35

2:11:08
2:14:01

2:23:16
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

Marathon Senior
Women

Member Federation
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Gebretsadik
Moen
Brzezinski
Gardzielewski
Gizynski
Koztowski
Shegumo
Szost
Abraham
Berni

Kempf
Kreienbuhl
von Wartburg
Waéageli
Sahajda
Ekvall

Agrali
Alkanoglu
Bayram
Girmalegese
Soylemez
Lashyn
Olefirenko
Russ
Rusyuk
Sitkovskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 20

Surname
Damantsevich
Ivanova
Mazuronak
Savina
Somava
Bjeljac
MatoSevié
Stepan

Sustic
Vrabcova-Nyvltova
Diaz

Galimany

Weldu Negash
Sondre Nordstad
Blazej
Arkadiusz
Mariusz
Artur
Yared
Henryk
Tadesse
Marcel
Andreas
Christian
Geronimo
Patrik
Tibor
Mikael
Yavuz
Omer
Muzaffer
Mert
Uzeyir
Dmytro
Ihor

Ihor

Yuriy
Oleksandr

Num. of athletes: 59

First Name
Maryna
Nastassia
Volha
Nina
Iryna
Bojana
Matea
Nikolina
Nikolina
Eva
Maria Azucena
Marta

Copyright © 2018 Arena

12/11/1986
12/01/1991
30/07/1987
12/06/1986
26/06/1981
19/01/1985
10/01/1983
20/01/1982
12/08/1982
05/06/1988
16/05/1988
06/06/1981
17/04/1988
01/01/1991
18/12/1990
18/06/1989
09/04/1992
26/08/1991
11/11/1990
30/11/1987
08/06/1988
17/02/1988
14/03/1990
08/09/1988
03/05/1987
09/06/1978

DoB
06/06/1985
04/11/1982
14/04/1989
21/07/1993
01/12/1990
10/04/1989
14/03/1989
10/12/1988
24/07/1987
06/02/1986
19/12/1982
05/10/1985

4 ATHLETICS

2:05:48

2:11:27 2:12:43
2:11:34 2:15:57
2:11:20 2:15:17
2:10:58

2:10:34 2:13:53
2:07:39 2:13:37
2:06:40

2:19:19 2:19:19
2:19:22

2:13:57

2:19:25

2:17:02

2:18:44

2:12:07

2:17:15

2:19:44 2:19:44
2:17:57 2:17:57
2:11:56

2:18:11 2:18:11
2:14:45

2:12:04 2:12:18
2:12:45 2:15:51
2:15:56

2:09:11 2:10:12
PB SB
2:30:07 2:39:44
2:27:24 2:28:03
2:23:54 2:25:25
2:37:09 2:37:09
2:39:06 2:39:06
2:37:33 2:37:33
2:41:42 2:55:29
2:43:56 2:45:21
2:42:51 2:43:53
2:29:41

2:30:31

2:34:16
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7 5 EUROPEAN
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ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
NED
NED
POL
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Gebre

Loyo

Simal
Calvin
Barlow
Jones
Partridge
Purdue
Samuels
Amrhein
Heinig
Hottenrott
Privilétzio
Rebouli
Tsekini-Boudouri
Gyurké
Connolly
Ganiel O'Neill
Graham
Lee
Bertone
Dossena
Epis

Gotti
Maraoui
Marhele
Eimonté
Zusinaité
Deelstra
van der Meijden
Trzaskalska
Todoran
Hrebec
Moen Guidon
Ruegger
Strahl
Larsson
Lindholm
Norrbom
Starfelt
Dagdelen
Erdal

Kiraz

Trihas
Elena
Clara
Clémence
Tracy
Caryl

Lily
Charlotte
Sonia
Fabienne
Katharina
Laura
Gléria
Ourania
Sonia
Fanni
Breege
Gladys
Laura
Lizzie
Catherine
Sara
Giovanna
Laura
Fatna
llona
Milda
Vaida
Andrea
Ruth
Izabela
Paula
Laura
Karoline
Susanne
Martina
Mikaela
Hanna
Cecilia
Malin

Elif
Tubay
Ummii

Copyright © 2018 Arena

29/04/1990
11/01/1983
16/01/1987
17/05/1990
18/06/1985
04/04/1987
09/03/1991
10/06/1991
16/05/1979
25/11/1992
22/08/1989
14/05/1992
18/07/1988
16/05/1989
07/07/1976
18/01/1987
01/02/1978
10/03/1977
05/03/1986
22/05/1980
06/05/1972
22/11/1984
11/06/1988
14/06/1991
10/07/1977
05/04/1986
17/03/1989
13/01/1988
06/03/1985
15/08/1984
09/01/1988
09/06/1985
12/05/1977
23/05/1991
28/08/1984
07/05/1987
12/08/1985
28/11/1979
28/01/1988
19/12/1986
08/08/1991
01/10/1995
27/09/1982

2:38:47
2:33:20
2:33:10

2:30:42
2:34:16
2:29:24
2:29:23
2:28:04
2:32:35
2:28:34
2:33:01
2:38:51
2:39:52
2:45:02
2:39:48
2:37:29
2:37:55
2:37:05
2:32:51
2:28:34
2:29:39
2:29:41
2:33:22
2:30:50
2:37:40
2:34:48
2:32:50
2:26:46
2:31:15
2:29:56
2:36:44
2:40:28
2:40:36
2:39:39
2:30:58
2:38:41
2:36:02
2:39:22
2:40:32
2:39:58
2:39:45
2:38:26

2:33:20
2:33:10

2:32:09
2:43:58
2:29:24

2:36:59
2:32:35

2:38:51

2:48:26

2:43:34

2:29:41
2:33:22
2:33:18

2:33:27
2:32:26

2:40:28
2:36:02
2:39:22
2:40:32
2:39:58
2:39:45

Page 19 of 57



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

3000m
Steeplechase
Senior Men

Member Federation

ARM
AUT
BUL
BUL
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POR
SWE
SWE
TUR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Khapilina
Kotovska
Mykhaylova

Ovcharuk

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Mkrtchyan
Sinn
Balabanov
Tsenov
Hesselbjerg
Arce

Carro
Martos
Romeo
Kivistik
Raitanen
Bedrani
Kowal
Mekhissi-Benabbad
Coleman
Hopkins
Seddon
Thomas
Grau

Karl
Motschmann
Abdelwahed
Chiappinelli
Zoghlami
Berzanskis
Schutte
Karbg
Zalewski
Pereira
Blomberg
Solomon
Akdag

Viktoriya
Olha
Darya

Vira

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name
Yervand
Luca

Ivo

Mitko

Ole
Daniel
Fernando
Sebastian
Jonathan
Kaur

Topi
Dijilali
Yoann
Mabhiedine
Jamaine
Jonathan
Zak

leuan
Martin
Patrick
Johannes
Ahmed
Yohanes
Osama
Justinas
Noah
Tom Erling
Krystian
André
Emil
Napoleon
Tarik Langat

Copyright © 2018 Arena

23/04/1992
05/12/1983
29/04/1989
23/12/1980

DoB

11/06/1996
05/05/1996
21/02/1997
13/06/1993
23/04/1990
22/04/1992
01/04/1992
20/06/1989
13/08/1994
29/04/1991
07/02/1996
01/10/1993
28/05/1987
15/03/1985
22/09/1995
03/06/1992
28/06/1994
17/07/1989
26/03/1992
03/05/1996
03/08/1994
26/05/1996
18/08/1997
19/06/1994
12/01/1989
15/05/1995
04/02/1989
11/04/1989
10/08/1995
09/04/1992
14/02/1994
16/06/1988

4 ATHLETICS

2:35:55
2:28:47
2:35:55
2:37:49

PB

9:09.78
8:46.50
8:53.76
8:20.87
8:27.86
8:27.71
8:19.30
8:18.31
8:27.25
8:32.23
8:31.91
8:20.55
8:12.53
8:00.09
8:31.91
8:30.52
8:26.51
8:30.16
8:24.29
8:31.81
8:33.12
8:26.02
8:27.34
8:22.94
8:41.29
8:39.34
8:29.41
8:16.20
8:39.19
8:32.27
8:23.54
8:08.59

2:32:55
2:39:02
2:55:20

SB

9:14.57
8:46.50
8:53.76
8:28.78
8:30.82
8:27.71
8:19.30
8:26.91
8:27.25
8:35.77
8:31.91
8:20.55
8:27.08
8:16.97
8:31.91
8:30.52
8:26.51
8:30.16
8:26.18
8:31.81
8:33.12
8:26.02
8:28.10
8:28.23
8:41.29
8:39.34
8:29.41
8:27.72
8:39.19
8:36.84
8:23.54
8:38.51
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3000m
Steeplechase
Senior Women

Member Federation

ALB
BLR
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
SLO
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 21

Surname
Gega
Kudzelich
Sekanova
Mgller
Pérez
Sanchez
Rauma
Claude-Boxberger
Oudiou
Clarke
Burkard
Krause
Moldner-Schmidt
Rehberg
Sussmann
Gyurkés
Kéacser
Finn
O'Flaherty
Cohen
Bertoni
Mattuzzi
Merlo

Van Der Reijken
Grgvdal
Konieczek
Kowal
Kowalska
MiSmas
Scherrer
Schlumpf
Hoégardh
Kaya
Strebkova

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name

Luiza
Sviatlana
Lucie
Anna Emilie
Maria José
Irene
Janica
Ophélie
Emma
Rosie
Elena
Gesa-Felicitas
Antje
Maya
Jana
Viktoria
Zita
Michele
Kerry
Adva
Francesca
Isabel
Martina
Irene
Karoline Bjerkeli
Alicja
Matylda
Katarzyna
Marusa
Chiara
Fabienne
Caroline
Ozlem
Nataliya

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

05/11/1988
07/05/1987
05/08/1989
28/07/1997
12/06/1992
25/09/1992
24/06/1986
18/10/1988
02/01/1995
17/11/1991
10/02/1992
03/08/1992
13/06/1984
28/04/1994
12/10/1990
15/10/1992
02/10/1988
16/12/1989
15/07/1981
24/03/1996
29/12/1993
23/04/1995
19/02/1993
13/08/1993
14/06/1990
02/11/1994
11/01/1989
07/04/1985
24/10/1994
24/01/1996
17/11/1990
16/11/1992
20/04/1990
06/03/1995

4 ATHLETICS

PB SB

9:22.00 9:22.00
9:27.95 9:47.92
9:41.84 9:51.95
9:32.68 9:39.90
9:40.51 9:43.48
9:37.86 9:37.86
9:51.88 9:51.88
9:34.43 9:34.43
9:38.53 9:38.53
9:32.08 9:32.08
9:34.51 9:34.51
9:11.85 9:34.58
9:18.54 9:39.25
9:39.18 9:44.82
9:39.46 9:39.74
9:37.02 9:37.02
9:39.44 10:02.32
9:43.19 9:46.19
9:42.61 9:53.00
9:48.48 9:48.48
9:43.80 9:44.92
9:50.60 9:50.60
9:43.83 9:43.83
9:51.79 9:51.79
9:13.35 9:18.36
9:47.29 9:47.29
9:35.13 9:41.73
9:26.93 9:37.91
9:35.10 9:35.49
9:44.59 9:44.59
9:21.65 9:39.89
9:50.94 9:50.94
9:30.23 9:39.43
9:41.31 9:41.31
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100m Hurdles
Senior Women

Member Federation

AUT
AUT
BEL
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CYP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Bendrat
Schrott
Berings
Herman
Talay
Ivangevié¢
Lonc&arek
Christofi
Jerez
Harala
Hurske
Korte
Neziri
Ndama
Valette
Dutkiewicz
Hildebrand
Hofmann
Lobe
Roleder
Pesiridou
Kerekes
Kozék
Sorok
Bogliolo

Di Lazzaro
Boons
Visser
Pedersen
Koteczek
Siciarz
Nesteriuc
Westerlund
Plotitsyna

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name

Stephanie
Beate
Eline
Elvira
Alina
Andrea
Ivana
Natalia
Caridad
Lotta
Reetta
Annimari
Nooralotta
Solene
Laura
Pamela
Nadine
Franziska
Ricarda
Cindy
Elisavet
Gréta
Luca
Klaudia
Luminosa
Elisa Maria
Eefje
Nadine
Isabelle
Karolina
Klaudia
Anamaria
Elin

Hanna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

05/03/1991
15/04/1988
28/05/1986
09/01/1997
14/05/1989
21/08/1984
08/04/1991
10/02/1997
23/01/1991
26/03/1992
15/05/1995
08/04/1988
09/11/1992
23/09/1998
16/02/1997
28/09/1991
20/09/1987
27/03/1994
13/04/1994
21/08/1989
12/02/1992
09/10/1992
01/06/1996
21/02/1998
03/07/1995
05/06/1998
18/07/1994
09/02/1995
27/01/1992
15/01/1993
15/03/1998
29/11/1993
04/02/1990
01/01/1987

4 ATHLETICS

PB

12.94
12.82
12.72
12.64
12.41
12.87
13.09
13.36
12.94
13.15
13.11
13.14
12.81
13.01
13.04
12.61
12.64
12.87
12.91
12.59
12.93
12.95
12.86
13.27
12.99
13.21
12.86
12.71
12.72
12.91
12.94
13.13
13.11
12.89

SB

12.94
13.18
12.72
12.64
12.41
12.93
13.11
13.36
13.20
13.15
13.11
13.14
12.86
13.01
13.04
12.67
12.98
13.00
12.98
12.81
13.04
12.95
12.86
13.28
12.99
13.21
12.86
12.71
12.72
12.97
12.94
13.13
13.16
13.19
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110m Hurdles
Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
CYP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Shubenkov
Obasuyi
Parakhonka
Trajkovic
Contreras
Ortega
Lakka
Darien
Manga
Martinot-Lagarde
Payen
King

Pozzi
Balnuweit
John
Traber
Douvalidis
Baji

Szeles
Szlics
Reynolds
Dal Molin
Fofana
Perini
Smet
Vukicevic
Czykier
Noga
Joseph
Pefa

Shamatryn

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 31

First Name
Sergey
Michael
Vitali
Milan
Yidiel
Orlando
Elmo
Garfield
Aurel
Pascal
Ludovic
David
Andy
Erik
Alexander
Gregor
Konstadinos
Balazs
Balint
Valdo
Ben
Paolo
Hassane
Lorenzo
Koen
Vladimir
Damian
Artur
Jason
Brahian
Artem

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

04/10/1990
12/08/1999
18/08/1993
17/03/1992
27/11/1992
29/07/1991
10/04/1993
22/12/1987
24/07/1992
22/09/1991
18/02/1995
13/06/1994
15/05/1992
21/09/1988
03/05/1986
02/12/1992
10/03/1987
09/06/1989
09/11/1998
29/06/1995
26/09/1990
31/07/1987
28/04/1992
22/07/1994
09/08/1992
06/05/1991
10/08/1992
02/05/1988
11/10/1998
03/04/1994
15/06/1991

PB

12.92
13.75
13.40
13.25
13.35
12.94
13.67
13.09
13.27
12.95
13.38
13.48
13.14
13.44
13.35
13.21
13.33
13.15
13.93
13.71
13.48
13.47
13.52
13.49
13.53
13.54
13.28
13.26
13.39
13.73
13.80

SB

12.92
13.75
13.40
13.36
13.44
13.17
13.67
13.45
13.31
13.20
13.38
13.59
13.29
13.52
13.44
13.35
13.41
13.27
13.93
13.88
13.70
13.54
13.57
13.49
13.53
13.58
13.37
13.56
13.39
13.74
13.80

Page 23 of 57



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400m Hurdles
Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
SMR
SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 23

Surname

Chalyy
Skorobogatko
Cukman
Broz
Muiller
Tesar
Tucek
Fernandez
Porras
Jagor
Méagi
Coroller
Kounta
Vaillant
Green
Greene
Rodger
Campbell
Koroknai
Koroknai
Barr
Bencosme
Vergani
Sin€ukovs
Smidt
Warholm
Dobek
Mordy!
Mestre
Ercolani Volta
Bekric¢
Brand
Mfomkpa
Kucera
Andersson
Copello
Danylenko
Nechyporenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 38

First Name

Timofey
Aleksandr
Hrvoje
Michal

Vit

Jan

Martin
Sérgio
Aleix
Jaak-Heinrich
Rasmus
Victor
Muhammad Abdalla
Ludvy
Jack

Dai
Sebastian
Luke

Maté

Tibor
Thomas
José Reynaldo
Lorenzo
Maksims
Nick
Karsten
Patryk
Jakub
Diogo
Andrea
Emir

Dany
Alain-Hervé
Martin

Isak
Yasmani
Danylo
Denys

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

07/04/1994
07/08/1994
28/05/1998
16/06/1992
31/08/1996
26/03/1990
05/12/1995
01/04/1993
11/09/1999
11/05/1990
04/05/1992
21/09/1997
27/10/1994
15/03/1995
06/10/1991
11/04/1986
29/06/1991
22/11/1994
13/01/1993
24/01/1990
24/07/1992
16/05/1992
04/09/1993
26/06/1998
12/05/1997
28/02/1996
13/02/1994
15/01/1996
20/05/1995
20/04/1995
14/03/1991
23/02/1996
04/06/1996
10/05/1990
29/01/1996
15/04/1987
10/10/1994
07/01/1990

4 ATHLETICS

PB

48.57
49.33
50.58
49.78
49.92
50.54
50.42
48.87
50.54
49.37
48.40
49.30
49.41
48.76
48.60
47.84
49.19
49.14
50.33
49.58
47.97
49.22
49.36
50.35
50.65
47.65
48.40
50.17
50.39
52.63
48.05
49.14
49.97
49.08
50.05
47.92
50.50
50.08

SB

49.27
49.99
50.58
50.16
50.35
50.54
50.42
49.28
50.54
50.05
48.91
49.39
49.41
48.76
49.18
49.38
49.74
49.14
50.51
49.58
48.99
49.58
49.37
50.49
50.69
47.65
49.01
50.17
50.39
52.71
50.63
51.03
49.97
50.38
50.58
48.31
50.57
50.34
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400m Hurdles
Senior Women

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
DEN
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
MKD
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 19

Surname

Rudakova
Claes
Grillet

Van Puyvelde
Hejnova
Petersen
Gallego
Lehikoinen
Uusimaki
Chaboudez
Beesley
Doyle
McAslan
Folorunso
Olivieri
Pedroso
Islami
Runia

luel

Kloster
Slettum
Linkiewicz
Saganiak
Belgyan
Giger
Schirmann
Sprunger
Ledecka
Zapletalova
Holmén Svensson
Palmqvist
Goren
Mykolenko
Ryzhykova
Tkachuk

Num. of athletes: 35

First Name
Vera
Hanne
Justien
Margo
Zuzana
Sara Slott
Sara

Viivi

Hilla
Aurelie
Meghan
Eilidh
Kirsten
Ayomide
Linda
Yadisleidy
Drita
Anna Sjoukje
Amalie Hammild
Line
Elisabeth
Joanna
Justyna
Sanda
Yasmin
Robine
Léa
Daniela
Emma
Johanna
Hanna
Elif
Mariya
Anna

Viktoriya

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

20/03/1992
04/08/1991
18/07/1994
21/12/1995
19/12/1986
09/04/1987
21/10/2000
27/08/1999
12/06/1996
09/05/1993
15/11/1989
20/02/1987
01/09/1993
17/10/1996
14/07/1998
28/01/1987
01/08/1996
19/02/1995
17/04/1994
27/02/1990
31/08/1986
02/05/1990
01/12/1995
17/12/1992
06/11/1999
31/01/1989
05/03/1990
04/11/1996
24/03/2000
07/03/1995
20/01/1996
11/02/1990
04/04/1994
24/11/1989
08/11/1994

4 ATHLETICS

PB

54.48
55.20
56.31
55.95
52.83
53.55
57.11
56.49
56.33
55.51
54.52
54.09
56.48
55.16
57.00
54.54
59.33
57.03
55.26
55.49
57.51
55.25
56.52
56.69
55.90
55.53
54.29
57.94
57.22
57.55
57.92
56.56
56.25
54.35
55.32

SB

55.87
55.20
56.31
55.95
55.16
55.48
57.11
57.26
57.78
56.23
55.33
54.80
56.48
55.16
57.22
54.98
60.68
57.04
55.26
55.49
57.51
55.84
56.52
56.69
56.98
55.53
54.79
57.94
57.22
57.55
57.92
57.44
56.25
55.39
55.35
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

High Jump Senior

Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
CYP
DEN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ISR
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
POL
POL
SMR
Sul
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Ivanyuk
Lysenko
Ghuys
Nabokau
Nedasekau
Skabeika
Constantinou
Jensen
Baker
Smith
Smith
Onnen
Potye
Przybylko
Banidtis
Kroytor
Fassinotti
Tamberi
Glebauskas
Amels
Bednarek
Grynienko
Rossi
Gasch

Beer
Bubenik
Acet
Demyanyuk
Lonskyy
Protsenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name
llya

Danil
Bram
Dzmitry
Maksim
Andrei
Vasilios
Jonas Klgjgaard
Chris
Allan
David
Eike
Tobias
Mateusz
Konstadinos
Dmitriy
Marco
Gianmarco
Adrijus
Douwe
Sylwester
Maciej
Eugenio
Loic
Lukas
Matus
Alperen
Dmytro
Viktor
Andrii

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

09/03/1993
19/05/1997
14/02/1993
20/01/1996
21/01/1998
11/06/1995
13/09/1992
29/02/1996
02/02/1991
06/11/1992
14/07/1991
03/08/1982
16/03/1995
09/03/1992
06/11/1986
18/02/1993
29/04/1989
01/06/1992
20/11/1994
16/09/1991
28/04/1989
30/03/1998
06/03/1992
13/08/1994
23/08/1989
14/11/1989
02/04/1998
30/06/1983
27/10/1995
20/05/1988

PB

2.31i
2.40
2.26
2.36
2.33
2.26
2.28i
2.26
2.36i
2.29i
2.26i
2.34
2.27
2.35
2.34
2.29
2.35i
2.39
2.26
2.28
2.33i
2.27
2.27
2.26
2.28i
2.31i
2.30
2.35
2.28
2.40

SB

2.31i
2.40
2.26
2.36
2.32
2.26i
2.20i
2.26
2.26
2.27
2.26
2.26
2.27
231
231
2.26
2.25i
2.27
2.26
2.26i
2.33i
2.27
2.24i
2.24
2.20i
2.30i
2.30
2.26
2.23
2.29i
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European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

@,\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event ‘.l;m-n_zms

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

High Jump Senior Num. of countries: 17 Num. of athletes: 25

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB

ANA Lasitskene Mariya 14/01/1993 2.06 2.04i
BEL Orcel Claire 02/12/1997 191 1.91
BLR Taranda Karina 10/02/1999 1.92 1.92
BUL Demireva Mirela 28/09/1989 2.00 2.00
CRO Simi¢ Ana 05/05/1990 1.99 1.92i
CZE Hruba Michaela 21/02/1998 1.95i 1.93i
CZE Pejchalova Lada 15/11/1998 1.90 1.90
EST Haas Eleriin 04/07/1992 1.94 1.88
FIN Junnila Ella 06/12/1998 1.92 1.92
GBR Lake Morgan 12/05/1997 1.97 1.97
GBR Manson Nikki 15/10/1994 1.90i 1.90i
GER Jungfleisch Marie-Laurence 07/10/1990 2.00 1.96
GER Onnen Imke 17/08/1994 1.93 1.93
ITA Rossit Desirée 19/03/1994 1.97 1.90
ITA Trost Alessia 08/03/1993 2.00i 1.93i
ITA Vallortigara Elena 21/09/1991 2.02 2.02
LTU Palsyte Airiné 13/07/1992 2.01i 1.91
MNE Vukovi¢ Marija 21/01/1992 1.95 1.90i
NOR Angelsen Tonje 17/01/1990 1.97 1.91
ROU Stanciu Daniela 15/10/1987 1.94 1.90
SWE Kinsey Erika 10/03/1988 1.97 1.94
SWE Skoog Sofie 07/06/1990 1.94i 1.93
UKR Levchenko Yuliya 28/11/1997 2.01 1.97i
UKR Okuneva Oksana 14/03/1990 1.98 1.94
UKR Tabashnyk Kateryna 15/06/1994 1.96 1.96



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Senior
Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
ANA
BEL
BEL
BLR
CRO
CYP
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ITA
LAT
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 21

Surname

Gorokhov
Morgunov
Mudrov

Art
Broeders
Chamarmazovich
Horvat
Stylianou
Kudlicka
Salas
Valles
Holttinen
Kujanpaa
Wecksten
Chapelle
Lavillenie
Sene
Hague
Myers
Clemens
Holzdeppe
Laidig

Lita Baehre
Filippidis
Stecchi
Arents
Koppelaar
Dolve
Guttormsen
Lisek
Sobera
Wojciechowski
Ferreira
Alberto
Duplantis
Svérd Jacobsson
Malykhin

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 37

First Name
Georgiy
Timur

llya
Arnaud
Ben
Uladzislau
Ivan
Nikandros
Jan

Didac
Adrian
Tommi
Urho
Tomas
Axel
Renaud
Alioune
Adam
Charlie
Daniel
Raphael
Torben
Bo Kanda
Konstadinos
Claudio Michel
Mareks
Rutger
Eirik Greibrokk
Sondre
Piotr
Robert
Pawet
Diogo
Dominik
Armand
Melker
Vladyslav

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

20/04/1993
12/10/1996
17/11/1991
28/01/1993
21/06/1995
18/04/1995
17/08/1993
22/08/1989
29/04/1988
19/05/1993
16/03/1995
03/05/1997
18/05/1997
02/11/1996
24/04/1995
18/09/1986
03/02/1996
29/08/1997
12/06/1997
28/04/1992
28/09/1989
13/03/1994
29/04/1999
26/11/1986
23/11/1991
06/08/1986
01/05/1993
05/05/1995
01/06/1999
16/08/1992
19/01/1991
06/06/1989
30/07/1990
28/04/1992
10/11/1999
08/01/1994
15/01/1998

4 ATHLETICS

PB

SB
5.70i 5.70
5.92 5.92
5.80 5.65i
5.72 5.72
5.65i 5.65i
5.55 5.55
5.76i 571
5.61i 5.40
5.83 5.55
5.61 5.61
5.70 5.61i
5.55i 5.55i
5.55i 5.55
5.55i 5.55i
5.88i 5.88i
6.16i 5.95
5.70 5.70
5.65i 5.65i
5.60 5.60
5.61 5.61
5.94 5.88i
5.70 5.60
5.61 5.60i
591 5.85i
5.60i 5.55i
5.70 5.55i
5.70 5.70
5.66 5.56i
5.60 5.60
6.00i 5.91i
5.81i 5.55
5.93 5.88i
571 5.66
5.55 5.55i
5.93 5.93
5.78i 5.78i
5.70 5.60i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Senior
Women

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
NED
NOR
POL
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 16

Surname
Mullina
Sidorova
Zhuk
Svéabikova
Axpe
Clemente
Murto
Nikkanen
Guillon-Romarin
Lotout
Bradshaw
Bryan
Caudery
Dauber
Hingst
Knéasche
Otchere
Kiriakopoulou
Poélak
Stefanidi
Pluim
Retzius
Smietanka
Sutej
Moser
Bengtsson

Gunnarsson

Kylypko

Num. of athletes: 28

First Name
Olga
Anzhelika
Iryna
Amalie
Maialen
Monica
Wilma
Minna
Ninon
Marion
Holly
Lucy
Molly
Stefanie
Carolin
Anjuli
Jacqueline
Nikoléta
Eléni-Klaoudia
Ekaterini
Femke
Lene
Justyna
Tina
Angelica
Angelica
Lisa

Maryna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

01/08/1992
28/06/1991
26/01/1993
22/11/1999
04/05/1993
20/05/1996
11/06/1998
09/04/1988
15/04/1995
19/11/1989
02/11/1991
22/05/1995
17/03/2000
31/07/1987
18/09/1980
18/10/1993
05/05/1996
21/03/1986
09/09/1996
04/02/1990
10/05/1994
04/01/1996
24/09/1994
07/11/1988
09/10/1997
08/07/1993
20/08/1999
10/11/1995

PB

4.67
4.90i
4.67
451
4.45
4.45
4.71i
4.61i
4.75
4.60
4.87i
4.47i
453
4.45
4.72
4.55
4.60
4.83
4.46
4.91
4.55
4.50
4.50
4.71i
4.61
4.73
4.60
4.65

SB

4.65
4.90i
4.67
451
4.45
4.45
4.60
4.45i
4.75
4.50
4.80
4.47i
453
4.45
4.45
4.50i
4.60
4.72
4.46
4.83i
4.45i
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.41
4.73
4.60
4.62i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump Senior

Men

Member Federation

ALB
BEL
BUL
CRO
CZE
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
ITA
MLT
POL
ROU
SRB
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 21

Surname
Smajlaj
Campener
Eradiri
Pravdica
Juska
Okutu
Back

Pulli
Gomis
Randrianasolo
Victorin
Bramble
Sayers
Entholzner
Hartmann
Heinle
Howard
Tentdglou
McMullen
Ojiaku
Grech
Jaszczuk
Staicu
Jovancevi¢
Gfohler
Ulimann
Nilsson Montler
Tornéus
Kulaksiz
Mazur

Nykyforov

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 31

First Name

[zmir
Corentin
Denis
Filip
Radek
Jean Marie
Kristian
Kristian
Kafétien
Yann
Guillaume
Dan
Feron
Maximilian
Stephan
Fabian
Julian
Miltiadis
Adam
Kevin

lan Paul
Tomasz
Cristian
Strahinja
Benjamin
Christopher
Thobias
Michel
Alper
Vladyslav
Serhii

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

29/03/1993
05/10/1990
24/10/1983
28/07/1995
08/03/1993
04/08/1988
18/07/1996
02/09/1994
23/03/1980
03/02/1994
26/05/1990
14/10/1990
15/10/1994
18/08/1994
13/01/1994
14/05/1994
03/04/1989
18/03/1998
05/07/1990
20/04/1989
18/04/1993
09/03/1992
30/07/1993
28/02/1993
27/01/1994
21/08/1993
15/02/1996
26/05/1986
06/04/1992
21/11/1996
06/02/1994

PB

8.08i
7.98
8.01
7.91
8.31
8.17
7.95
8.07
8.26
8.01
8.00
8.21
8.05
7.96
8.20
8.25
8.20
8.30
7.99i
8.20
7.43
8.18
8.09i
7.98
8.13
7.98
8.04
8.44
7.94i
8.07
8.23

SB

7.90
7.98
7.91
7.91
8.27
8.01
7.93
7.91
8.13
8.01
8.00
8.15
8.05
7.96
8.20
8.04
8.20
8.24
7.99i
7.94
7.43
8.10
8.09i
7.98
8.00
7.78
8.03
7.83
7.94i
8.07
8.23
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump Senior
Women

Member Federation

BLR
BUL
CYP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ITA
LAT
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SRB
SRB
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Mironchyk-lvanova
Mitkova
Panagi
Diame
ltoya

Balta
Lesueur-Aymonin
Proctor
Sawyers
Thomas
Ugen
Gerter
Mihambo
Moguenara
Wester
Alexouli
Strati

Griva
Veiga
lusco
Morosanu
Rotaru
Filipi¢
Gardasevic
Spanovié¢
Sagnia
Mey

Bekh
Hryshutyna

Num. of athletes: 29

First Name
Nastassia
Milena
Nektaria
Fatima
Juliet
Ksenija
Eloyse
Shara
Jazmin
Jahisha
Lorraine
Julia
Malaika
Sosthene Taroum
Alexandra
Haido
Laura
Lauma
Evelise
Florentina Costina
Angela
Alina

Neja

Milica
Ivana
Khaddi
Karin Melis
Maryna

Krystyna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

13/04/1989
26/01/1990
20/03/1990
22/09/1996
17/08/1986
01/11/1986
15/07/1988
16/09/1988
21/05/1994
22/11/1994
22/08/1991
13/07/1994
03/02/1994
17/10/1989
21/03/1994
29/03/1991
03/10/1990
27/10/1984
03/03/1996
08/04/1996
26/07/1986
05/06/1993
22/04/1995
28/09/1998
10/05/1990
20/04/1994
31/05/1984
18/07/1995
21/03/1992

PB

7.08
6.45
6.72
6.68
6.80
6.87i
6.92
7.07
6.86
6.69
7.05
6.68
6.99
7.16
6.95i
6.78
6.72
6.86
6.61
6.79i
6.66
6.78
6.51
6.64
7.24i
6.92i
6.93
6.93
6.81

SB

6.77
6.45i
6.72
6.68
6.80
6.63i
6.80
6.91
6.86
6.69
7.05
6.68
6.99
6.85i
6.69
6.55
6.62
6.63
6.61
6.69
6.49
6.72
6.50
6.64
6.99
6.92i
6.65
6.67i
6.81
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Senior
Men

Member Federation

ANA
ARM
AZE
AZE
BUL
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GEO
GER
GRE
ITA
ITA
LAT
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SVK
TUR
TUR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Fyodorov
Aghasyan
Babayev
Copello
Karailiev
Ruiz
Torrijos
Lipsanen
Correa
Luron
Pontvianne
Douglas
Gulelauri
HelR
Tsiamis
Donato
Forte
Misans
Hoffmann
Evora
Pichardo
Oprea
Veszelka
Er
Oziipek

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 25

First Name DoB

Aleksey 25/05/1991
Levon 19/01/1995
Nazim 08/10/1997
Alexis 12/08/1985
Momchil 21/05/1982
Marcos 10/03/1995
Pablo 12/05/1992
Simo 13/09/1995
Harold 26/06/1988
Kevin 08/11/1991
Jean-Marc 06/08/1994
Nathan 04/12/1982
Lasha 26/05/1993
Max 13/07/1996
Dimitrios 12/01/1982
Fabrizio 14/08/1976
Simone 20/01/1996
Elvijs 04/08/1989
Karol 01/06/1989
Nelson 20/04/1984
Pedro Pablo 30/06/1993
Marian 06/06/1982
Tomas 09/07/1995
Necati 24/02/1997
Can 02/02/1996

Copyright © 2018 Arena

PB

17.42
16.69
17.18
17.68
17.41
16.81
17.04i
17.14
17.08
16.85
17.13i
17.64
16.96
17.52i
17.55
17.73i
16.73
17.02i
17.16
17.74
18.08
17.81
16.63
16.63
16.77

SB
16.76
16.57
16.89
17.24

16.69i
16.81
16.98
16.84
17.05
16.82
16.95
16.77i
16.96
16.95
16.75
16.94i
16.73
16.68
16.74
17.40i
17.95
16.60i
16.62
16.63
16.77
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A

Triple Jump Senior

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Women
Member Federation

ANA
BLR
BLR
BUL
BUL
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ISR
ITA
ITA
LTU
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 17

Surname

Krylova
Skvartsova
Vaskouskaya
Nacheva
Petrova
Peleteiro
Sarrapio
Vicente

Alver
Uudmée
Mékela
Assani Issouf
Diallo

Ogbeta
Eckhardt
Gierisch
Maduka
Papahristou
Minenko
Cestonaro
Derkach
Dzindzaletaité
Jagaciak Michalska
Costa
Mamona
Quaresma
Panturoiu
Krasutska
Saladukha

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 29

First Name

Anna
Violetta
Iryna
Aleksandra
Gabriela
Ana
Patricia
Maria
Tahti
Merilyn
Kristiina
Jeanine
Rouguy
Naomi
Neele
Kristin
Jessie
Paraskevi
Hanna
Ottavia
Dariya
Dovilé
Anna
Susana
Patricia
Lecabela
Elena Andreea
Hanna
Olha

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

03/10/1985
15/04/1998
02/04/1991
20/08/2001
29/06/1992
02/12/1995
16/11/1982
28/03/2001
04/12/1994
26/03/1991
20/11/1992
17/08/1992
05/02/1995
18/04/1998
02/07/1992
20/08/1990
23/04/1996
17/04/1989
25/09/1989
12/01/1995
27/03/1993
14/07/1993
10/02/1990
22/09/1984
21/11/1988
26/12/1989
24/02/1995
20/07/1995
04/06/1983

PB

14.40
13.95
14.30i
14.18
14.66
14.55
14.16
13.95
14.05
13.87
14.31
14.43
14.27
13.95
14.35
14.46i
13.95
14.73
14.78
14.05
14.15
14.23
14.33
14.35
14.65
13.90
14.47
14.15
14.99

SB

14.02i
13.95
14.30i
14.18
14.40
14.55
14.08
13.95
14.05
13.87
14.31
14.43
14.27
13.95
14.21
14.42
13.95
14.60
14.19
14.05
14.05
14.13i
14.24
14.01
14.19
13.90
14.47
14.15
14.20
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Shot
Men

Put Senior

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BIH
BIH
BIH
BLR
BUL
CRO
CRO
CZE
ESP
FIN
FRA
GEO
GER
GRE
ITA
LUX
MNE
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
SRB
TUR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 23

Surname

Afonin
Lesnoy
Ali¢
Mesi¢
Pezer
Nichypar
Ivanov
Mihaljevic
Zunié
Stanék
Tobalina
Kangas
Dagee
Mujaridze
Storl
Skarvélis
Fabbri
Bertemes
Djurovic
Thomsen
Bukowiecki
Haratyk
Szyszkowski
Arnaudov
Belo

Gag
Zupandci¢
KolaSinac
Ozdeveci

Musiyenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name
Maksim
Aleksandr
Hamza
Kemal
Mesud
Aliaksei
Georgi
Filip
Stipe
Tomas
Carlos
Arttu
Frederic
Giorgi
David
Nikélaos
Leonardo
Bob
Tomas
Marcus
Konrad
Michat
Jakub
Tsanko
Francisco
Andrei
Blaz
Asmir
Osman Can
Ihor

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

06/01/1992
28/07/1988
20/01/1979
04/08/1985
27/08/1994
10/04/1993
13/03/1985
31/07/1994
13/12/1990
13/06/1991
02/08/1985
13/07/1993
11/12/1992
22/03/1998
27/07/1990
02/02/1993
15/04/1997
24/05/1993
14/02/1994
07/01/1998
17/03/1997
10/04/1992
21/08/1991
14/03/1992
27/03/1991
27/04/1991
06/04/1995
15/10/1984
23/08/1995
22/08/1993

PB

21.39i
21.58
20.82
20.74
21.40
20.52
21.09
21.33
21.48
22.17i
20.57
20.30
20.36i
19.94
22.20
20.61
20.07
20.66
19.93
19.70
22.00i
22.08
20.92
21.56
20.86
21.06
19.94
21.58
20.26
20.14

SB

21.39i
21.58
20.45
19.99
21.15i
20.43
19.30
21.33
21.36
22.17i
20.12i
19.90i
20.36i
19.94
21.62
20.15i
20.07
20.66
19.93
19.70
22.00i
22.08
20.68
21.27i
20.33
20.60i
19.94
20.48
20.26
20.14
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put Senior
Women

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
CZE
ESP
FIN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
LTU
MDA
NED
POL
POL
POR
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 14

Surname

Abramchuk
Dubitskaya
Kolb
Mavrodieva
Cervenkova
Ruiz
Makitdorméa
McKinna
Oladipo
Strickler
Gambetta
Kenzel
Schwanitz
Zarankaité
Surdu
Boekelman
Guba
Kardasz
Bandeira
Akerstrom
Roos
Golodna
Klochko

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 23

First Name
Alena
Aliona
Viktoryia
Radoslava
Markéta
Ursula
Senja
Sophie
Divine
Amelia
Sara
Alina
Christina
leva
Dimitriana
Melissa
Paulina
Klaudia
Eliana
Frida
Fanny
Olha
Viktoriya

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

14/02/1988
25/01/1990
26/10/1993
13/03/1987
20/08/1991
11/08/1983
31/05/1994
31/08/1994
05/10/1998
24/01/1994
18/02/1993
10/08/1997
24/12/1985
23/11/1994
12/05/1994
11/05/1989
14/05/1991
02/05/1996
01/07/1996
29/11/1990
02/01/1995
14/11/1991
02/09/1992

PB

19.24
19.21
18.16
18.95
17.05
18.28
16.95
17.76
17.37
17.26
18.46
18.21
20.77
16.58
18.83
18.66
19.38
18.30
16.63
16.75
18.68
18.72
16.65

SB
18.11
19.21
18.16
18.95
17.05
16.94
16.95
17.76
17.37
17.26
18.08
18.21
20.06
16.58
18.45
18.36
19.38
18.30
16.63
16.75
18.68
17.41
16.65
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Discus Throw
Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
CYP
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 17

Surname

Butenko
Weil3haidinger
Parellis
Martinez
Kanter
Kupper
Djouhan
Harting
Harting
Jasinski
Wierig
Kévago
Szikszai
Gudnason
Di Marco
Faloci
Kirchler
Gudzius
Cadée
Isene
Matachowski
Urbanek
Firfirica
Harstedt
Pettersson
Stahl
Nesterenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 27

First Name
Viktor
Lukas
Apostolos
Lois Maikel
Gerd
Martin
Lolassonn
Christoph
Robert
Daniel
Martin
Zoltan
Robert
Gudni Valur
Nazzareno
Giovanni
Hannes
Andrius
Erik

Ola Stunes
Piotr
Robert
Alin Alexandru
Axel
Simon
Daniel
Mykyta

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

10/03/1993
20/02/1992
24/07/1985
03/06/1981
06/05/1979
31/05/1989
18/05/1991
10/04/1990
18/10/1984
05/08/1989
10/06/1987
10/04/1979
30/09/1994
11/10/1995
30/04/1985
13/10/1985
22/12/1978
14/02/1991
15/02/1984
29/01/1995
07/06/1983
29/04/1987
03/11/1995
28/02/1987
03/01/1994
27/08/1992
15/04/1991

PB

65.97
68.98
65.69
67.45
73.38
66.67
65.10
68.37
70.66
67.16
68.33
69.95
64.37
65.53
63.62
64.77
65.01
69.59
67.30
63.30
71.84
66.93
66.22
66.03
65.84
71.29
66.23

SB
63.23
68.98
63.61
66.51
64.46
63.72
64.05
67.59
65.13
66.59
66.98
65.66
64.37
65.53
63.62
64.19
63.55
69.59
63.56
63.30
65.78
65.15
66.22
63.17
65.84
69.11
63.18
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Discus Throw
Senior Women

Member Federation

ANA
CRO
CRO
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ITA
ITA
LTU
MDA
MNE
NED
NED
POL
POR
POR
SLO
SRB
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 20

Surname

Maltseva
Perkovi¢
Tolj
Stankova
Asenjo
Tdllasson
Kamarainen
Leveelahti
Sipponen
Francis
Lally

Law

Craft
Miiller

Ruh

Vita
Anagnostopoulou
Aniballi
Osakue
Zarankaité
Emilianov
Rakocevi¢
Nugter

van Klinken
Zabawska
Ca
Rodrigues
Domjan
TomaSevi¢
Kamga
Klochko

Num. of athletes: 31

First Name
Yuliya
Sandra
Marija
EliSka
Sabina
Kéatlin
Sanna
Helena
Salla
Eden
Jade
Kirsty
Shanice
Nadine
Anna
Claudine
Hrisoula
Valentina
Daisy
leva
Alexandra
Kristina
Corinne
Jorinde
Daria
Liliana
Irina
Veronika
Dragana
Vanessa
Viktoriya

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

30/11/1990
21/06/1990
29/11/1999
11/11/1984
03/08/1986
04/06/1993
08/02/1986
30/09/1999
13/03/1995
19/10/1988
30/03/1987
11/10/1986
15/05/1993
21/11/1985
17/06/1993
19/09/1996
27/08/1991
19/04/1984
16/01/1996
23/11/1994
19/09/1999
13/06/1998
28/03/1992
02/02/2000
16/04/1995
05/11/1986
05/02/1991
03/09/1996
04/06/1982
19/11/1998
02/09/1992

PB

63.48
71.41
57.90
60.48
61.89
56.24
61.07
56.80
58.36
59.78
65.10
57.79
65.88
68.89
66.14
65.15
61.53
59.12
59.72
57.15
60.24
58.30
60.02
59.02
60.23
61.02
63.96
60.11
63.63
57.04
58.01

SB

62.05
71.38
57.90
58.31
58.35
56.24
56.96
56.80
58.36
56.49
59.13
56.37
62.91
62.73
62.66
65.15
59.42
59.12
59.72
57.15
60.24
56.20
60.02
59.02
59.57
61.02
62.37
59.45
60.78
57.04
57.40
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Hammer Throw
Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BLR
BLR
BLR
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
MDA
NED
NOR
POL
POL
SLO
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Lukyanov
Sokirskiy
Bareisha
Dudarau
Tikhon
Cienfuegos
Martin
Liipola
Soderberg
Bigot
Bennett
Miller
Anastasakis
Halasz
Pésztor
Falloni
Lingua
Marghiev
Comenentia
Henriksen
Fajdek
Nowicki
Plesko
Lomnicky
Eriksson
Apak
Baltaci
Myslyvchuk
Piskunov
Reheda

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name
Denis
Aleksey
Pavel
Hleb

Ivan
Javier
Pedro José
Henri
David
Quentin
Chris
Nick
Mihail
Bence
Bence
Simone
Marco
Serghei
Denzel
Eivind
Pawet
Wojciech
Nejc
Marcel
Anders
Esref
Ozkan
Volodymyr
Hlib
Serhiy

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

14/07/1989
16/03/1985
16/02/1991
17/10/1996
24/07/1976
15/07/1990
12/08/1992
24/04/1994
11/08/1979
01/12/1992
17/12/1989
01/05/1993
03/12/1994
04/08/1997
05/02/1995
26/09/1991
04/06/1978
06/11/1992
25/11/1995
14/09/1990
04/06/1989
22/02/1989
09/10/1992
06/07/1987
22/03/1994
03/01/1982
13/02/1994
25/04/1996
25/11/1998
06/02/1994

PB

79.61
78.91
78.60
78.04
84.51
76.71
74.33
75.47
78.83
78.58
76.45
80.26
77.72
79.57
75.74
75.73
79.97
78.72
76.41
76.66
83.93
81.85
75.54
79.16
74.19
81.45
76.84
74.43
75.50
76.92

SB

77.02
75.61
77.37
78.04
75.77
76.10
74.33
75.47
73.46
76.98
75.11
80.26
76.53
79.57
74.01
74.55
74.71
76.81
76.41
76.66
81.14
81.85
75.54
77.00
74.19
78.59
76.84
74.43
75.50
74.42
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Hammer Throw
Senior Women

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
AZE
BLR
CRO
CZE
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
MDA
MDA
POL
POL
POL
ROU
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 20

Surname

Palkina
Tsareva
Skydan
Malyshik
Kozul
Safrankova
Orel

Linna
Tervo
Tavernier
Hitchon
Klaas
Skarvélis
Gyurétz
Orban
Nikisenko
Petrivskaya
Fiodorow
Kopron
Wiodarczyk
Ghelber
Zihlmann
HraSnova
Storm
Salman
Klymets
Novozhylova

Shamotina

Num. of athletes: 28

First Name
Sofiya
Yelizaveta
Hanna
Hanna
Anamari
Katefina
Anna Maria
Inga
Krista
Alexandra
Sophie
Kathrin
Stamatia
Réka

Eva
Marina
Zalina
Joanna
Malwina
Anita
Bianca
Nicole
Martina
Ida
Kivilcim
Iryna
Iryna
Alyona

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

09/06/1998
26/03/1993
14/05/1992
04/02/1994
20/01/1996
08/06/1989
11/12/1996
21/02/1995
15/11/1997
13/12/1993
11/07/1991
06/02/1984
17/08/1995
31/05/1996
29/11/1984
28/06/1986
05/02/1988
04/03/1989
16/11/1994
08/08/1985
01/06/1990
30/07/1986
21/03/1983
26/12/1991
27/03/1992
04/10/1994
07/01/1986
27/12/1995

PB

69.79
73.22
75.29
76.26
69.16
72.47
69.68
68.79
69.42
74.39
74.54
76.05
69.10
72.52
73.44
72.53
74.21
75.09
76.85
82.98
73.52
67.42
76.90
71.52
72.55
72.63
74.10
72.37

SB

69.79
73.22
70.14
76.26
69.16
69.01
69.68
68.79
69.42
74.09
73.48
70.38
69.10
72.52
68.14
69.80
72.80
74.25
72.92
79.59
70.96
67.42
73.25
70.62
71.66
72.63
69.35
69.72
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Javelin Throw
Senior Men

Member Federation

BIH
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
ISL
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
MDA
POL
POL
POL
ROU
SRB
SWE
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Mileusnic
Mialeshka
Frydrych
Jilek
Vadlejch
Vesely
Quijera

Kirt
Laanméae
Helander
Ruuskanen
Hofmann
Roéhler
Vetter
Weber
Rivasz-Toth
Gudmundsson
Bertolini
Cakss
Gailums
Sirmais
Strobinders
Matusevicius
Mardare
Krukowski
Mrzygtéd
Osewski
Novac
Samac
Smalios
Kushniruk

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 31

First Name
Dejan
Pavel
Petr
Jaroslav
Jakub
Vitézslav
Nicolas
Magnus
Tanel
Oliver
Antti
Andreas
Thomas
Johannes
Julian
Norbert
Sindri Hrafn
Roberto
Gatis
Patriks
Zigismunds
Rolands
Edis
Andrian
Marcin
Cyprian
Bartosz
Alexandru
Vedran
Jiannis

Yuriy

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

16/11/1991
24/11/1992
13/01/1988
22/10/1989
10/10/1990
27/02/1983
24/06/1996
10/04/1990
29/09/1989
01/01/1997
21/02/1984
16/12/1991
30/09/1991
26/03/1993
29/08/1994
06/05/1996
21/11/1995
09/10/1985
13/06/1995
10/05/1998
06/05/1992
14/04/1992
30/06/1996
20/06/1995
14/06/1992
02/02/1998
20/03/1991
24/03/1997
22/01/1990
17/02/1987
06/12/1994

PB

81.63
85.01
88.32
83.19
89.73
88.34
80.21
89.75
85.04
88.02
88.98
92.06
93.90
94.44
88.29
83.08
80.91
81.68
83.89
81.91
86.66
85.07
84.78
84.43
88.09
81.08
83.89
86.37
80.90
81.89
80.55

SB

75.52
82.05
83.85
81.44
89.02
82.30
80.21
89.75
78.13
88.02
82.59
92.06
91.78
92.70
84.62
80.26
80.91
80.24
83.89
75.57
73.19
84.80
82.67
84.43
83.34
81.08
81.06
86.37
80.44
79.89
80.55
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Javelin Throw
Senior Women

Member Federation

BLR
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ISL
ISR
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
NOR
SLO
SRB
SWE
TUR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Khaladovich
Ogrodnikova
Sediva
Moreno
Parada
Laasma
Kangas
Alais
Bergrath
Hussong
Molitor
Ifantidou
Hjalmsdottir
Dorozhon
Kocina
Muize
Palameika
Jasiunaité
Borge

Ratej
Vucenovic
Flink

Tugsuz

Hatsko-Fedusova

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 24

First Name
Tatsiana
Nikola
Irena
Arantxa
Lidia
Liina
Jenni
Alexie
Dana
Christin
Katharina
Sofia
Asdis
Margaryta
Anete
Liha
Madara
Liveta
Sigrid
Martina
Marija
Sofi

Eda
Hanna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

21/06/1991
18/08/1990
19/01/1992
16/01/1995
11/06/1993
13/01/1992
03/07/1992
09/10/1994
24/04/1994
17/04/1994
08/11/1983
05/01/1985
28/10/1985
04/09/1987
05/02/1996
04/12/1992
18/06/1987
26/07/1994
03/12/1995
02/11/1981
03/04/1993
08/07/1995
27/03/1997
03/10/1990

PB

67.47
65.61
60.51
59.69
61.25
63.65
60.98
60.59
60.60
66.41
67.69
59.23
63.43
64.56
64.47
63.18
66.18
61.61
63.28
67.16
60.60
61.96
67.21
67.29

SB
67.47
65.61
60.51
59.69
61.25
59.01
59.33
60.59
60.60
66.36
61.91
57.50
60.34
57.22
62.58
63.18
62.98
61.61
62.42
66.10
60.60
60.59
65.20
60.21
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7 5 EUROPEAN
ﬂf ATHLETICS

Heptathlon Senior
Women

Member Federation

AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
NED
POR
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15

Surname

Dadic

Lagger
Preiner
Maudens
Thiam

Vidts
Cachova
Ramos
Klaup-McColl
Sadeiko
Marie-Hardy
Turpin
Johnson-Thompson
Arndt
Grauvogel
Maiwald
Schéfer
Krizsan
Zsivoczky-Farkas
Vetter
Quaresma
Kalin
Ruckstuhl
Vadlejch
Linnell
Salming
Hordiyenko
Shukh
Sloboda

Num. of athletes: 29

First Name
Ivona
Sarah
Verena
Hanne
Nafissatou
Noor
Katefina
Carmen
Mari

Grit
Diane
Esther
Katarina
Mareike
Louisa
Anna
Carolin
Xénia
Gyorgyi
Anouk
Lecabela
Annik
Géraldine
Lucia
Lisa
Bianca
Rimma
Alina

Daryna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

29/12/1993
03/09/1999
01/02/1995
12/03/1997
19/08/1994
30/05/1996
26/02/1990
18/06/1998
27/02/1990
29/07/1989
19/02/1996
29/04/1996
09/01/1993
29/01/1992
28/09/1996
21/07/1990
05/12/1991
13/01/1993
13/02/1985
04/02/1993
26/12/1989
27/04/2000
24/02/1998
08/11/1988
30/04/1991
22/11/1998
30/12/1995
12/02/1999
19/06/1995

PB

6417
6225
6308
6252
7013
6024
6337
5905
6023
6280
6015
6230
6691
6169
6162
6116
6836
6390
6442
6636
6174
5844
6357
6103
5890
5985
6036
6381
6104

SB

6413
6225
6308
6252
6806

6244
5905
6011

6015
6230
6255
6169
6162
6116
6549

6426
5901
5844

6057
5877
5985
6036
6177
6104
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Decathlon Senior

Men

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
MNE
NED
NED
NOR
POL
SWE
SWE

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 17

Surname

Shkurenyov
Distelberger
Van Der Plaetsen
Andraloits
Yaremich
Zhuk
Dolezal
Lukas
Urefa
Saluri

Tilga

Uibo

Savola
Gado

Martin
Mayer
Duckworth
Abele
Brugger
Kaul
Kazmirek
Cairoli
Pesic

Braun
Sintnicolaas
Roe
Wiesiotek
Nilsson

Samuelsson

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 29

First Name
llya
Dominik
Thomas
Maksim
Yury
Vitali
Jan
Marek
Jorge
Karl Robert
Karel
Maicel
Elmo
Ruben
Romain
Kevin
Tim
Arthur
Mathias
Niklas
Kai
Simone
Darko
Pieter
Eelco
Martin
Pawet
Marcus
Fredrik

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

11/01/1991
16/03/1990
24/12/1990
17/06/1997
24/10/1995
10/09/1996
06/06/1996
16/07/1991
08/10/1993
06/08/1993
05/02/1998
27/12/1992
10/03/1995
13/12/1993
12/07/1988
10/02/1992
18/06/1996
30/07/1986
06/08/1992
11/02/1998
28/01/1991
12/09/1990
30/11/1992
21/01/1993
07/04/1987
01/04/1992
13/08/1991
03/05/1991
16/02/1995

PB

8601
8175
8332
7863
7985
8162
8033
7997
8125
8137
8101
8514
7956
8126
8104
8834
8336
8605
8304
8205
8580
7875
7846
8342
8539
8228
8140
8120
8172

SB

8182

8007
7863
7985
8162
8033
7814
7934
8137
8101
8514

8126
8036

8336
8481
8304
8205
8329

7658
8342

8228
7921
8120
8165
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

20km Race Walk
Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
BLR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 17

Surname
Mizinov
Liakhovich
Amezcua
Garcia Carrera
Lépez
Martin
Bordier
Campion
Bosworth
Wilkinson
Brembach
Linke
Pohle
Papamihail
McManamon
Wright
Fortunato
Rubino
Stano
Haukenes
Brzozowski
Tomala
Carvalho
Vieira
Stirbu
Uradnik
Karlstrém
Korkmaz
Kazanin
Losev
Shumik

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 31

First Name
Vasiliy
Aliaksandr
Luis Alberto
Diego
Miguel Angel
Alvaro
Gabiriel
Kevin

Tom
Callum

Nils
Christopher
Hagen
Aléxandros
Cian

Alex
Francesco
Giorgio
Massimo
Havard
Artur
Dawid
Miguel
Joao
Florin Alin
Miroslav
Perseus
Salih
Oleksiy
Ivan

Viktor

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

29/12/1997
04/07/1989
01/05/1992
19/01/1996
03/07/1988
18/06/1994
08/10/1997
23/05/1988
17/01/1990
14/03/1997
23/02/1993
24/10/1988
05/03/1992
18/09/1988
11/10/1991
19/12/1990
13/12/1994
15/04/1986
27/02/1992
22/04/1990
29/03/1985
27/08/1989
02/09/1994
20/02/1976
21/04/1992
24/03/1996
02/05/1990
14/04/1997
22/05/1982
26/01/1986
21/05/1998

PB
1:18:54
1:21:12
1:19:46
1:19:18
1:19:14
1:19:36
1:22:15
1:20:28
1:19:38
1:22:17
1:20:42
1:18:59
1:19:58
1:21:12
1:24:03
1:21:17
1:22:01
1:19:37
1:21:02
1:23:15
1:20:33
1:20:30
1:23:31
1:20:09
1:24:44
1:24:09
1:19:11
1:23:11
1:22:10
1:19:33
1:22:57

SB

1:18:54
1:21:53
1:22:52
1:19:18
1:20:54
1:20:46
1:22:15
1:25:30
1:19:38
1:22:35
1:23:18
1:20:40
1:21:41
1:22:48
1:24:36
1:23:18
1:23:23
1:24:03
1:21:02
1:24:58
1:22:18
1:22:43
1:23:31
1:22:06
1:24:44
1:24:09
1:20:30

1:23:27

1:20:53
1:22:57
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20km Race Walk
Senior Women

Member Federation

ANA
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Smerdova
Rashchupkina
Drahotova
Garcia-Caro
Gonzalez
Pérez
Sanchez-Puebla
Takéacs
Neuvonen
Menuet
Davies

Lewis

Feige
Lehmeyer
Zurek

Drisbidti
Kovéacs
Récsei

Giorgi
Palmisano
Trapletti
Vaiciukeviciate
Virbalyté-DimSiené
Zdziebto
Barros
Cabecinha
Henriques
Arsine
Rodean
Czakova
Bekmez
Borovska
Filyuk
Kashyna

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name

Yana
Viktoryia
AneZka
Laura
Raquel
Maria
Lidia
Julia
Elisa
Emilie
Bethan
Heather
Saskia
Emilia
Teresa
Antigoni
Barbara
Rita
Eleonora
Antonella
Valentina
Zivilé
Brigita
Katarzyna
Edna
Ana

Inés
Andreea
Ana Veronica
Maria
Meryem
Nadiya
Mariya

Inna

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

07/02/1998
23/05/1995
22/07/1995
16/04/1995
16/11/1989
29/04/1996
17/07/1996
29/06/1989
19/03/1991
27/11/1991
07/11/1990
25/10/1993
13/08/1997
11/04/1997
29/07/1998
21/03/1984
26/07/1993
30/01/1996
14/09/1989
06/08/1991
12/07/1985
03/04/1996
01/02/1985
28/11/1996
18/12/1996
29/04/1984
01/05/1980
14/09/1988
23/06/1984
02/10/1988
31/07/2000
25/02/1981
14/10/1995
27/09/1991

PB

1:31:57
1:31:22
1:26:53
1:29:29
1:28:36
1:28:50
1:30:51
1:27:58
1:35:09
1:31:38
1:31:53
1:36:14
1:33:12
1:32:49
1:33:30
1:30:56
1:32:44
1:34:43
1:26:17
1:26:36
1:30:19
1:31:23
1:29:02
1:32:50
1:35:03
1:27:46
1:29:00
1:33:46
1:34:07
1:31:03
1:36:08
1:29:22
1:34:11
1:28:58

SB
1:31:57
1:31:22
1:28:40
1:29:58
1:30:15
1:28:50
1:31:21
1:27:58

1:33:02
1:31:53
1:36:14
1:33:12
1:32:49
1:33:30
1:32:34
1:37:19
1:39:53
1:28:31
1:28:41
1:30:19
1:31:53
1:29:02
1:32:50
1:35:03
1:29:41
1:29:15
1:33:59
1:35:02
1:31:03
1:36:08
1:29:22
1:34:11
1:28:58
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50km Race Walk
Senior Men

Member Federation

BLR
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Dziubin
Erent
Gdula

Diaz
Garcia

Tur
Kinnunen
Ojala
Partanen
Dohmann
Junghanni}
Seiler
Helebrandt
Venyercsan
Boyce
Agrusti
Antonelli

De Luca
Rumbenieks
Mastianica
Suskevicius
Haukenes
Augustyn
Btocki
Sikora
Isidro
Vieira
Mihaila
Stirbu
Majdan
Téth
Hansson
Ibafiez
Karlstrém
Banzeruk
Litanyuk
Zakalnytskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 37

First Name

Dzmitry
Bruno
Lukas
José Ignacio
Jesus Angel
Marc
Jarkko
Aleksi
Veli-Matti
Carl

Karl
Nathaniel
Maté
Bence
Brendan
Andrea
Michele
Marco
Arnis
Artur
Tadas
Havard
Rafat
Adrian
Rafat
Pedro
Jodo
Narcis
Florin Alin
DuSan
Matej
Anders
Ato
Perseus
Ivan
Valeriy
Maryan

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

12/07/1990
30/12/1990
06/12/1991
22/11/1979
17/10/1969
30/11/1994
19/01/1984
09/12/1992
28/10/1991
18/05/1990
06/04/1996
06/04/1996
12/01/1989
08/01/1996
15/10/1986
30/08/1995
23/05/1994
12/05/1981
04/04/1988
30/07/1992
22/05/1985
22/04/1990
14/05/1984
11/04/1990
17/02/1987
17/07/1985
20/02/1976
04/08/1987
21/04/1992
08/09/1987
10/02/1983
10/03/1992
14/11/1985
02/05/1990
09/02/1990
02/04/1994
19/08/1994

4 ATHLETICS

PB

3:52:25
4:12:22
3:54:29
3:48:08
3:39:54
3:56:05
3:46:25
3:46:25
3:44:43
3:45:21
3:47:01
3:54:54
3:43:56
4:02:35
3:48:55
3:55:09
3:49:07
3:44:47
3:58:35
3:58:33
3:51:58
3:43:40
3:43:22
3:47:16
3:46:16
3:55:44
3:45:17
4:02:27
4:03:36
3:53:26
3:34:38
3:58:00
3:48:42
3:44:35
3:44:49
3:53:05
3:44:59

SB
3:52:25
4:12:22
4:03:39
4:01:06
3:53:48
3:56:05
3:54:26

3:44:43
3:55:58
4:02:36
3:54:54

4:05:54
3:53:32
3:55:09
3:53:00

4:00:06
3:58:33
4:00:40

3:48:22
3:54:31
3:49:54
4:11:25

4:01:15
3:42:46
4:12:47
4:06:27
3:48:54
3:49:17
3:53:05
3:44:59
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European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER
FINAL ENTRIES - Women
50km Race Walk Num. of countries: 13 Num. of athletes: 20
Senior Women
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BLR Darazhuk Nadzeya 23/01/1990 4:18:31 4:18:31
BLR Yatsevich Nastassia 18/01/1985 4:18:00 4:18:00
CRO Reni¢ Ivana 21/08/1996 4:46:27 4:46:27
ESP Juarez Mar 27/09/1993 4:30:30 4:30:30
ESP Pinedo Ainhoa 17/02/1983 4:18:56 4:18:56
ESP Takéacs Julia 29/06/1989 4:13:04 4:13:04
FIN Kuikka Tiia 30/11/1994 4:32:43 4:32:43
FRA Champalou Lucie 29/04/1990 4:48:08 4:48:08
HUN Torma Anett 02/04/1984 4:59:55 4:59:55
ITA Becchetti Mariavittoria 12/12/1994 4:40:15 4:40:15
ITA Colombi Nicole 29/12/1995
POL Bemowska Joanna 27/06/1994 4:43:48 4:43:48
POL Ellward Agnieszka 26/03/1989 4:32:47 4:32:47
POR Henriques Inés 01/05/1980 4:05:56
SRB Topi¢ DusSica 11/01/1982 4:41:55
SVK Czakova Maria 02/10/1988 4:14:25 4:14:25
TUR Mutlu Semiha 15/03/1987
UKR Tsviliy Alina 18/09/1994 4:28:49 4:28:49
UKR Vitovshchyk Vasylyna 30/04/1990 4:24:08 4:24:08
UKR Yudkina Khrystyna 04/12/1984 4:22:15 4:22:15
FINAL ENTRIES - Men
4x100m Relay Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 97
Senior Men
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
CZE Jirka Jan 05/10/1993
CZE Kubes JiFi 04/03/1995
CZE Maslak Pavel 21/02/1991
CZE Stromsik Zdenék 25/11/1994
CZE Veleba Jan 06/12/1986
CZE Zélesky Dominik 23/08/1995
ESP ke Patrick Chinedu 26/04/1984
ESP Juarez Sergio 23/07/1997
ESP Retamal Pol 16/03/1999
ESP Rodriguez Angel David 25/04/1980
ESP Rodriguez Daniel 26/01/1995
ESP Same Ekobo Aitor 03/01/1997

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Copyright © 2018 Arena
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ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Tellez
Ahlfors
Kaasalainen
Lehto
Lehtonen
Myllymaki
Purola
Rantala
Saarinen
Dutamby
Fall

Golitin
Rene
Vicaut
Zeze
Aikines-Aryeetey
Edoburun
Gemili
Hughes
Mitchell-Blake
Ujah
Domogala
Hering
Jakubczyk
Menga
Reus
Schmidt
Douvalidis
Nifadépoulos
Steryioulis
Trivizas
Tsakonas
Cattaneo
Desalu
Howe
Jacobs
Manenti
Rigali
Tortu
Bockarie
Burnet
Garia
Martina

Arian Olmos
Otto

Viljami
Aleksi
Oskari

Ville

Samuel

Eetu

Roope
Stuart
Mouhamadou
Amaury
Marvin
Jimmy
Mickael-Méba
Harry

Ojie

Adam
Zharnel
Nethaneel
Chijindu
Patrick
Robert
Lucas
Aleixo Platini
Julian

Roy
Konstadinos
loannis
Efthimios
Panayiotis
Likourgos-Stéfanos
Federico
Eseosa
Andrew
Lamont Marcell
Davide
Roberto
Filippo
Solomon
Taymir
Christopher
Churandy

Copyright © 2018 Arena

04/04/1994
29/01/1994
15/10/1995
27/05/1996
14/06/1997
15/01/1990
19/05/2000
05/06/1993
20/02/1994
24/04/1994
25/02/1992
28/01/1997
11/04/1995
27/02/1992
19/05/1994
29/08/1988
02/06/1996
06/10/1993
13/07/1995
02/04/1994
05/03/1994
14/03/1993
14/06/1990
28/04/1985
29/09/1987
29/04/1988
30/09/1991
10/03/1987
01/11/1990
09/02/1985
22/11/1987
08/03/1990
14/07/1993
19/02/1994
12/05/1985
26/09/1994
16/04/1989
07/01/1995
15/06/1998
18/05/1987
01/10/1992
16/12/1992
03/07/1984
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NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Paulina

van Gool
Grzeskowiak
Hampel
Kopec¢
Kwiatkowski
Olszewski
Stowikowski
Antunes
Curvelo
Dos Santos
Lopes
Nascimento
Nascimento
Homiuc
Melnicescu
Neagoe
Rezmives
Terpezan
Chuard
Clivaz
Mancini
Somasundaram
Wicki
Wilson
Darkwah
Hagberg
Leal
Svensson
Tarnhuvud
Ay

Barnes
Guliyev
Harvey
Hekimoglu
Safer
Fedorovskyy
Ibrahimov
Nazaruk
Smelyk
Sokolov
Suprun

Hensley
Joris
Krzysztof
Eryk
Dominik
Karol
Remigiusz
Przemystaw
Diogo
Frederico
Ricardo
José
Carlos
Yazaldes
Costin Florian
loan Andrei
lonut Andrei
Petre
Alexandru
Sylvain
Florian
Pascal
Suganthan
Silvan

Alex

Tony

Erik
Dennis
Felix
Stefan
Aykut
Emre Zafer
Ramil

Jak Ali
Yigitcan
izzet
Hryhoriy
Emil

Artur
Serhiy
Oleksandr
Volodymyr

Copyright © 2018 Arena

26/06/1993
04/04/1998
03/04/1993
03/12/1997
05/03/1995
20/08/1996
20/09/1992
20/11/1993
02/11/1992
11/07/1997
18/12/1994
23/05/1995
12/10/1994
17/04/1986
01/01/1997
01/01/1996
11/06/1994
11/09/1997
21/12/1994
12/03/1996
30/09/1994
18/04/1989
11/02/1992
13/02/1995
19/09/1990
15/06/1986
11/04/1995
29/10/1994
09/08/1997
16/01/1985
03/08/1995
07/11/1988
29/05/1990
05/04/1989
27/04/1992
10/07/1990
17/01/1995
01/02/1990
10/03/1996
19/04/1987
06/12/1997
24/01/1994
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4x100m Relay
Senior Women

Member Federation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15

Surname

Domska
Dvorakova
Pirkova
Seidlova
Seidlova
Slaninova
Glenner-Frandsen
Graversgaard
Karstoft
Kramer
@stergard
Bestue
Garcia
Jerez

Lara

Pérez
Sevilla
Akakpo
Brossier
Galais
Ombissa
Raffai

Zahi
Asher-Smith
Awuah
Hylton
Lansiquot
Neita
Nelson
Philip
Williams
Burghardt
Haase
Kwadwo
Kwayie
Lickenkemper
Pinto

Wessolly

Num. of athletes: 92

First Name

Lucie
Barbora
Marcela
Klara
Zdenka
Jana
Astrid
Mette

Ida Kathrine
Mathilde
Louise
Jael
Estela
Caridad
Cristina
Maria Isabel
Paula
Stella
Amandine
Jennifer
Orlann
Estelle
Carolle
Dina
Kristal
Shannon
Imani
Daryll
Ashleigh
Asha
Bianca
Alexandra
Rebekka
Keshia
Lisa Marie
Gina
Tatjana
Jessica-Bianca

Copyright © 2018 Arena

DoB

13/10/1993
10/05/1997
25/01/1996
10/03/1994
02/04/1997
16/07/1990
11/04/1993
05/10/1995
29/10/1995
21/06/1993
12/06/1994
24/09/2000
20/03/1989
23/01/1991
05/08/1995
01/03/1993
28/06/1997
28/02/1994
15/08/1995
07/03/1992
26/05/1991
06/02/1998
12/06/1994
04/12/1995
07/08/1999
19/12/1996
17/12/1997
29/08/1996
20/02/1991
25/10/1990
18/12/1993
28/04/1994
02/01/1993
10/07/1999
27/10/1996
21/11/1996
02/07/1992
11/12/1996

PB

SB
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Belibasaki
Keramida
Pesiridou
Politi
Spanoudéki-Hatziriga
Kaptur
Kerekes
Kozék
Nguyen
Schmelcz
Sorok
Akpe-Moses
Healy

Healy
Murray
Neville
Scott
Whelan
Alloh
Bongiorni
Herrera Abreu
Hooper
Paoletta
Siragusa
Boons
Ghafoor
Samuel
Schippers
Sedney

van Hunenstijn
Visser

Ciba
Kietbasinska
Kotwita
Stefanowicz
Swoboda
Zagajewska
Atcho
Dagry

Del Ponte
Halbheer
Kambundiji
Kora

Maria
Grigoria-Emmanouéla
Elisavet
Korina
Rafailia
Eva
Gréta
Luca
Anasztazia
Fanni
Klaudia
Gina
Joan
Phil
Sarah
Ciara
Molly
Niamh
Audrey
Anna
Johanelis
Gloria
Jessica
Irene
Eefje
Madiea
Jamile
Dafne
Naomi
Marije
Nadine
Kamila
Anna
Martyna
Magdalena
Ewa
Karolina
Sarah
Samantha
Ajla
Cornelia
Mujinga
Salomé

Copyright © 2018 Arena

19/06/1991
25/08/1990
12/02/1992
20/12/1995
07/06/1994
07/08/1987
09/10/1992
01/06/1996
09/01/1993
19/04/1992
21/02/1998
25/02/1999
30/09/1992
19/11/1994
08/09/1993
14/10/1999
30/03/1999
26/07/1990
21/07/1987
15/09/1993
11/08/1995
03/03/1992
21/03/1988
23/06/1993
18/07/1994
09/09/1992
24/04/1992
15/06/1992
17/12/1994
02/03/1995
09/02/1995
29/03/1995
26/06/1990
13/01/1999
21/09/2000
26/07/1997
05/04/1993
01/06/1995
22/10/1994
15/07/1996
16/08/1992
17/06/1992
08/06/1994
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SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

4x400m Relay
Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Adriansson Nordberg
Ekelund
Ostlund
Payton
Strom
Bryzgina
Holeneva
Kachur
Kalistratova
Ratnikova
Stuy

Num. of countries: 16

Surname

Borlée
Borlée
Borlée
Sacoor
Vanderbemden
Watrin
Cepus
Cukman
Kovaci¢
Parlov
Ruzié
Desensky
Flaska
Maslak
Muiller
Sorm
Tesar
Bua
Echeverry
Garcia
Guijarro
Hortelano
Husillos
Ujakpor
Anne
Atine
Hanne

Hanna
Irene

Elin
Claudia
Malin
Yelizaveta
Anastasiya
Yana
Alina
Viktoriya
Hrystyna

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 100

First Name
Dylan
Jonathan
Kevin
Jonathan
Robin
Julien
Sven
Hrvoje
Mateo
Mateo
Mateo
Michal
Roman
Pavel

Vit

Patrik

Jan

Lucas
Darwin Andrés
Samuel
Manuel
Bruno
Oscar
Mark
Mame-Ilbra
Teddy
Mamoudou

Copyright © 2018 Arena

10/11/1992
08/03/1997
14/02/1991
13/04/1998
02/09/1986
28/11/1989
08/09/1995
13/01/1997
06/11/1996
15/05/1999
03/02/1988

DoB

20/09/1992
22/02/1988
22/02/1988
01/09/1999
10/02/1994
27/06/1992
09/12/1999
28/05/1998
19/07/1996
31/05/1995
16/08/1994
01/03/1993
19/10/1988
21/02/1991
31/08/1996
21/11/1993
26/03/1990
12/01/1994
02/01/1996
04/12/1991
07/07/1998
18/09/1991
18/07/1993
18/01/1987
07/11/1989
16/03/1985
06/03/1988

PB

SB
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FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Jordier
Kounta
Vaillant
Chalmers
Cowan
Hudson-Smith
Plenderleith
Rhoden-Stevens
Rooney
Smith
Yousif
Dammermann
Junker
Sanders
Schlegel
Schneider
Trefz

Arrey

Barr
Kervick
Mellon
Newell
O'Donnell
Aceti
Cappellin
Casarico
Corsa
Galvan

Re

Scotti
Tricca
Agard
Angela
Bonevacia
Dobber

van Diepen
Dobek
Duszynski
Kowaluk
Krawczuk
Omelko
Rzezniczak

Zalewski

Thomas
Muhammad Abdalla
Ludvy
Cameron
Dwayne
Matthew
Grant
Jamal
Martyn
Owen
Rabah
Fabian
Torben
Manuel
Marvin
Patrick
Johannes
Brandon
Thomas
Dara
Andrew
Craig
Christopher
Viadimir
Francesco
Mattia
Daniele
Matteo
Davide
Edoardo
Michele
Terrence
Ramsey
Liemarvin
Jochem
Tony
Patryk
Kajetan
Dariusz
tukasz
Rafat
Mateusz
Karol

Copyright © 2018 Arena

12/08/1994
27/10/1994
15/03/1995
06/02/1997
01/01/1985
26/10/1994
15/03/1991
27/04/1994
03/04/1987
07/11/1994
11/12/1986
19/10/1997
31/01/1993
03/04/1998
02/01/1998
30/11/1992
07/06/1992
18/07/1996
24/07/1992
05/06/1991
08/11/1995
24/09/1997
17/05/1998
16/10/1998
18/08/1990
11/11/1997
01/10/1996
24/08/1988
16/03/1993
09/05/2000
26/04/1993
16/04/1990
06/11/1999
05/04/1989
08/07/1997
17/04/1996
13/02/1994
12/05/1995
16/04/1996
15/06/1989
16/01/1989
23/07/1998
07/08/1993
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ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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4x400m Relay
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP

31/07/18 19:35 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Dulcescu
Nastase
Parge
Radu
Trofin
Brand
Burgunder
Devantay
Gehrig
Mfomkpa
Petrucciani
Reais
Bengtstrom
Forsman
Francois
Groth
Martinsson
Altintas
Can
Copello
Korkmaz
Ozyiirek
Suzen
Tutunci
Bikulov
Butrym
Danylenko
Hutsol
Pozdnyakov
Senyk

Num. of countries: 16

Viad
David-lustin
Robert
Cristian
Cosmin
Dany
Joel
Charles
Jonas
Alain-Hervé
Ricky
William
Carl
Dennis
Felix
Joel

Erik
Batuhan
Yavuz
Yasmani
Mahsum
Akin
Yasin
Abdullah
Dmytro
Vitaliy
Danylo
Yevhen
Oleksiy
Stanislav

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 100

Surname First Name
Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia
Claes Hanne
Depuydt Manon
Grillet Justien

Laus Camille

Van Puyvelde Margo
Bokesa Aauri Lorena
Bueno Laura
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23/03/1995
02/09/1999
25/04/1997
21/12/1996
09/01/1996
23/02/1996
20/05/1991
14/02/1998
30/11/1991
04/06/1996
30/06/2000
04/05/1999
13/01/2000
15/12/1995
08/11/1990
14/05/1991
25/09/1996
26/04/1996
23/02/1987
15/04/1987
01/01/1999
05/01/1999
10/02/1994
20/12/1995
11/07/1990
10/01/1991
10/10/1994
13/05/1990
01/04/1995
23/11/1996

DoB
12/01/1993
04/08/1991
02/04/1997
18/07/1994
23/05/1993
21/12/1995
14/12/1988
25/05/1993

PB

SB
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

EUROPEAN
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Camblor
Gallego
Parra
Sanchez
Anais
Diarra
Guei
Pauline
Perrossier
Raharolahy
Sananes
Abichi
Agyapong
Allcock
Clark
Diamond
Nielsen
Onuora
Gonska
Kohrbrick

Mergenthaler

Muller
Pahlitzsch
Schwab
Sommer
Belibasaki
Karkalatou
Mourta
Vasiliou
Vasiliou
Zigori
Becker
Deely
Denny
McManus
Mooney
Patterson
Chigbolu
Folorunso
Grenot
Lukudo
Spacca
Trevisan

Barbara
Sara
Herminia
Carmen
Cynthia
Elea Mariama
Floria

Kellya
Estelle
Agnes
Deborah
Mary

Finette

Amy

Zoey

Emily

Laviai
Anyika
Nadine
Svea
Hannah
Laura
Karolina
Corinna
Sophia
Maria
Elpida-loanna
Déspina
Anna

Irini
Evaggelia
Sophie
Ciara
Sinead
Catherine
Claire
Davicia
Maria Benedicta
Ayomide
Libania
Raphaela Boaheng
Maria Enrica
Gia
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European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

24/04/1994
21/10/2000
10/07/1997
28/11/1990
18/01/1988
08/03/1990
02/05/1990
27/04/1997
12/01/1990
07/11/1992
26/10/1995
19/11/1990
01/02/1997
24/08/1993
25/10/1994
11/06/1991
13/03/1996
28/10/1984
23/01/1990
16/10/1993
09/03/1997
11/12/1995
05/04/1994
05/04/1999
25/02/1995
19/06/1991
17/09/1994
04/06/1996
18/03/1990
18/03/1990
21/11/1992
16/05/1997
28/03/2000
05/03/1991
09/05/1992
21/06/1992
15/12/2000
27/07/1989
17/10/1996
12/07/1983
29/07/1994
20/03/1986
17/02/1993
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ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Vandi
BalCitnaité
Galvydyté
Kriminaité
Misitnaité
Morauskaité
Serksniené
Baumgart-Witan
Dabrowska
Hotub-Kowalik
Kaczmarek
Swiety-Ersetic
Wyciszkiewicz
Azevedo
Evora

Martins
Mentai
Monteiro
Balan

Belgyan

Gal

Miklos
Nesteriuc
Razor

Giger
Hoffmann
Humair
Pellaud
Vancardo
Zimmermann
Bezekova
Gajanova
Ledecka
Putalova
Stukova
Urbanova
Vadlejch
Zapletalova
Duffy

Hellgvist
Hjelmer
Holmén Svensson

Magnusson

Elisabetta
Eglé
Gabija
Erika

Eva
Modesta
Agné

Iga
Martyna
Matgorzata
Natalia
Justyna
Patrycja
Cétia
Dorothé
Filipa
Rivinilda
Joceline
Cristina Daniela
Sanda
Camelia Florina
Andrea
Anamaria
Bianca
Yasmin
Lore
Fanette
Rachel
Veronica
Vanessa
Alexandra
Gabriela
Daniela
Iveta
Alexandra
Andrea
Lucia
Emma
Lisa
Matilda
Moa
Johanna
Josefin
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30/03/2000
31/10/1988
17/01/2000
24/04/1998
04/12/1991
02/10/1995
18/02/1988
11/04/1989
05/04/1994
30/10/1992
17/01/1998
03/12/1992
08/01/1994
09/03/1994
28/05/1991
13/11/1992
01/04/1994
10/05/1990
17/10/1998
17/12/1992
18/10/1992
17/04/1999
29/11/1993
08/08/1994
06/11/1999
25/07/1996
08/10/1991
08/03/1995
26/09/2000
11/06/1990
13/08/1992
12/10/1999
04/11/1996
24/03/1988
02/07/1990
20/05/1989
08/11/1988
24/03/2000
16/07/1993
28/07/1993
19/06/1990
07/03/1995
22/09/1989
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UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Championships 2018, Berlin/GER

Bibik
Bryzhina
Klymyuk
Lohvynenko
Melnyk
Ryzhykova

Olha

Anastasiya

Kateryna

Alina

Tetyana

Anna
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05/02/1990
09/01/1998
02/06/1995
18/07/1990
02/04/1995
24/11/1989
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